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IAN THOMAS             M2024         1/38       34:40    5:35       34:40
DAVID FORSEE           M4044        1/123       34:42    5:35       34:42
ANDY HASS              M3034        1/164       34:45    5:36       34:45
LAYTON ELLIOTT         M2529        1/120       35:48    5:46       35:48
BRIAN KREMER           M3034        2/164       35:50    5:46       35:50
STEVE SHULZE           M3034        3/164       36:59    5:57       36:56
JEFF ZEHE              M2529        2/120       37:17    6:00       37:17
BENTLEY WALKER         M2529        3/120       37:49    6:05       37:48
WILL ROBINAULT         M2024         2/38       37:51    6:06       37:51
DAVID DALTON           M1213          1/4       37:54    6:06       37:54
SEAN LOVELACE          M4044        2/123       38:08    6:08       38:07
KIRK WRIGHTSMAN        M3034        4/164       38:27    6:12       38:27
MARK SCOTT             M3539        1/135       38:51    6:16       38:51
JONATHAN DAMIANO       M2024         3/38       38:59    6:16       38:55
SCOTT KENNEY           M2529        4/120       39:18    6:20       39:18
NICK DENARI            M1416         1/16       39:22    6:20       39:22
ANTHONY ANTONOPOULOS   M4044        3/123       39:37    6:23       39:35
MARK STAGGE            M3539        2/135       39:42    6:23       39:37
BENJAMIN HATFIELD      M1213          2/4       39:47    6:25       39:47
DAVE WILHITE           M3034        5/164       41:02    6:25       39:50
JUSTIN SCHEITLIN       M3034        6/164       39:58    6:26       39:53
MATT HABROOK           M3034        7/164       39:58    6:26       39:57
SCOTT WILLIAMS         M3034        8/164       40:05    6:27       40:04
BRUCE BARNES           M4044        4/123       40:06    6:28       40:06
JUSTIN NORDEN          M2529        5/120       40:07    6:28       40:06
SCOTT MILLER           M3034        9/164       40:07    6:28       40:07
TONY MANNA             M3034       10/164       40:10    6:28       40:09
KEN SWANK              M5054         1/74       40:10    6:28       40:10
MARK MOEHLING          M2024         4/38       40:31    6:28       40:10
ELIJAH ST.ANGELO       M1213          3/4       40:12    6:29       40:12
MILES BIERY            M1719          1/8       40:56    6:30       40:19
NORM CAMPBELL          M4044        5/123       40:24    6:30       40:22
HEATHER FINK           F3539        1/133       40:36    6:32       40:33
CALVIN KRAFT           M1416         2/16       43:06    6:32       40:34
JOHN MARXER            M1416         3/16       40:36    6:32       40:35
DAVID SMITH            M3034       11/164       40:39    6:33       40:39
TYLER STOCK            M2024         5/38       41:13    6:37       41:07
KEVIN SCHULTE          M3539        3/135       41:19    6:39       41:16
LEE DUKES              M5559         1/51       41:29    6:40       41:24
MICHAEL CONWAY         M2529        6/120       43:40    6:40       41:24
ANDREW HECTOR          M3539        4/135       41:46    6:42       41:35
VINCENT CORBIN         M3539        5/135       41:38    6:42       41:37
BILL PROCTER           M4549         1/77       41:55    6:45       41:52
JAKE PLUMMER           M3034       12/164       42:09    6:47       42:07
JEFF MYERS             M3034       13/164       42:13    6:48       42:11
LESTER BURRIS          M2024         6/38       42:13    6:48       42:12
MIKE LEWIS             M4549         2/77       42:21    6:49       42:20
PHILL DEWING           M2529        7/120       42:40    6:51       42:30
MARK ADDONIZIO         M2529        8/120       44:32    6:51       42:30
JOHN SAF               M4549         3/77       42:34    6:51       42:31
DREW NEDDO             M2529        9/120       42:52    6:52       42:40
ROB COONFIELD          M2529       10/120       43:29    6:52       42:40
KYLE CHASTAIN          M2529       11/120       42:53    6:54       42:50
JOE BURTON             M5054         2/74       43:00    6:54       42:51
RICH ABLE              M5054         3/74       42:56    6:55       42:54
BRYAN LYNN             M3034       14/164       43:10    6:56       43:05
MATTHEW MERKEL         M3539        6/135       43:11    6:57       43:11
DANNY SPEARS           M5559         2/51       43:15    6:58       43:14
KENNETH SALTER         M4044        6/123       43:25    6:59       43:22
JAMES BUMB             M5559         3/51       43:44    7:02       43:42
AARON HAYS             M3034       15/164       43:46    7:03       43:43
BRYCE MOSER            M2024         7/38       43:44    7:03       43:44
RYAN MOORE             M2529       12/120       43:55    7:04       43:49
J.A. LACY              M4549         4/77       43:54    7:04       43:51
MIRANDA ADDONIZIO      F2529        1/178       43:57    7:04       43:54
SCOTT LAMBERT          M2529       13/120       44:18    7:04       43:54
JOSE SAMPERIO          M3034       16/164       44:04    7:05       43:57
RYAN LEE               M3034       17/164       44:50    7:05       43:58
DANIEL ALEXANDER       M2024         8/38       44:07    7:06       44:06
LUKE LEISING           M3539        7/135       44:12    7:07       44:11
BRETT NABB             M4044        7/123       45:11    7:07       44:11
GLEN SHOEMAKER         M4549         5/77       44:29    7:09       44:23
NELSON FORD            M2529       14/120       45:32    7:09       44:23
PATRICK STINES         M3539        8/135       45:00    7:10       44:27
MATTHEW BROADSTREET    M3034       18/164       44:55    7:10       44:28
CHRISTOPHER STINES     M4044        8/123       45:00    7:10       44:28
RON MOORE              M4044        9/123       44:30    7:10       44:29
SCOTT LANGFORD         M3034       19/164       45:39    7:10       44:30
MATT NELSON            M3034       20/164       44:46    7:10       44:32
PADDY WHITE            M2529       15/120       44:40    7:11       44:35
JEFF CARTER            M3034       21/164       44:38    7:11       44:37
SARAH RUTKOWSKI        F2024         1/60       45:05    7:12       44:43
KEVIN KLECKNER         M2529       16/120       44:59    7:13       44:46
JACK HOOVER            M3539        9/135       44:52    7:13       44:47
JASON SCHAEFER         M3034       22/164       44:52    7:13       44:47
DAVID EADS             M3034       23/164       45:22    7:13       44:48
RAMON AGUILLON         M3034       24/164       45:00    7:14       44:54
BRUCE HINSHAW          M5054         4/74       44:58    7:14       44:55
SHAWN APPLEGET         M3539       10/135       45:10    7:14       44:56
CHRISTOPHER HANSEN     M3034       25/164       45:13    7:16       45:06
STEVE LEHE             M4044       10/123       45:10    7:16       45:07
FRANK SULLIVAN         M6064         1/33       45:31    7:19       45:23
DAVID VELETA           M3034       26/164       45:28    7:19       45:24
PATRICK BOURDILLON     M6064         2/33       45:30    7:19       45:25
WES MATTHIAS           M4044       11/123       45:30    7:19       45:27
LINDSAY BRUIK          F2529        2/178       45:36    7:19       45:27
BILL HIGGINS           M4044       12/123       46:09    7:20       45:31
SHAUN FORKIN           M4549         6/77       47:58    7:20       45:34
ERIN PINEGER           F3034        1/160       45:46    7:21       45:37
ADAM SCOTT             M3034       27/164       45:47    7:21       45:38
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PATRICK BURKE          M2024         9/38       45:44    7:21       45:39
TROY GIBSON            M4549         7/77       45:53    7:22       45:43
BEN NEYER              M3034       28/164       45:54    7:22       45:45
ADAM REEDY             M3034       29/164       51:36    7:22       45:46
MICHAEL BRADFORD       M2529       17/120       45:53    7:23       45:51
SEBASTIAN MOSTER       M3539       11/135       45:57    7:23       45:51
STEFANIE KESECKER      F3034        2/160       46:27    7:23       45:53
LANCE GARVIN           M3539       12/135       46:02    7:24       45:54
CHRISTY WRIGHTSMAN     F3034        3/160       46:13    7:25       46:01
JEFFREY GACKENHEIMER   M4549         8/77       46:42    7:28       46:19
ADAM COLLINS           M3539       13/135       46:34    7:28       46:22
MIKE FERREE            M5054         5/74       47:00    7:28       46:22
SUSAN MYERS            F3034        4/160       46:27    7:29       46:25
BRIAN MATTHEWS         M3539       14/135       46:54    7:29       46:28
HEATHER SMITH          F3539        2/133       46:33    7:29       46:30
GARY HUGHES            M4044       13/123       47:43    7:30       46:31
BRANDON JONES          M2529       18/120       46:44    7:31       46:39
KURT GELLERT           M3539       15/135       47:07    7:31       46:41
SCOTT HUDSON           M4044       14/123       47:49    7:31       46:41
RYAN HARBER            M3034       30/164       47:49    7:31       46:41
JOHN SPRINGMAN         M2529       19/120       48:48    7:31       46:41
PAMELA SIDERY          F4549         1/92       59:39    7:31       46:41
JASON HOFFMAN          M3034       31/164       47:57    7:32       46:43
KURT CASPER            M3034       33/164       46:54    7:32       46:44
VINCE BRADBURN         M3034       32/164       47:23    7:32       46:44
RAJESH VEGESNA         M2529       20/120       46:49    7:32       46:45
TONY BORN              M2529       21/120       46:51    7:32       46:45
JEFFREY MILLIKEN       M3539       16/135       46:57    7:32       46:46
ADAM SHOAFF            M2529       22/120       48:50    7:32       46:46
ZANE BOUCHER           M4044       15/123       48:53    7:32       46:47
GEORGES LAPLANCHE      M4549         9/77       48:11    7:32       46:48
ADRIAN PHILLIPS        M3034       34/164       46:54    7:32       46:49
LAUREL SWART           F5054         1/65       47:12    7:33       46:49
TRAVIS MCMAHEN         M3034       36/164       46:50    7:33       46:50
MICHAEL BROST          M3034       35/164       47:10    7:33       46:50
MIKE KIRK              M3539       17/135       47:08    7:33       46:52
MARK PARIS             M3034       37/164       47:15    7:34       46:58
JEFF BAXTER            M4044       16/123       47:29    7:35       47:04
BRIAN SEIDLE           M4549        10/77       47:32    7:35       47:05
JOEL KAUL              M3034       39/164       47:36    7:37       47:15
BRIAN DALE             M2529       23/120       48:25    7:37       47:15
PHIL DUNCANSON         M3034       38/164       49:25    7:37       47:15
GREGORY HILLMAN        M4549        11/77       47:18    7:37       47:16
TODD WHISMAN           M4549        12/77       47:45    7:37       47:16
JOHN KREMER            M2024        10/38       47:28    7:37       47:17
OSWALDO CORDERO        M3539       18/135       47:21    7:38       47:21
ROBBIE SMITH           M3034       40/164       49:06    7:38       47:21
LESLIE BURKE           F2529        3/178       47:27    7:38       47:22
RICH SMITH             M5559         4/51       47:30    7:38       47:24
MICHAEL WAGGONER       M4044       17/123       47:27    7:38       47:25
GEORGE WALDSCHMIDT     M3539       19/135       47:37    7:38       47:26
SARAH AGLER            F3034        5/160       47:40    7:39       47:27
SHAUN WATTS            M3034       41/164       48:13    7:39       47:27
BEN AHLBRECHT          M2529       24/120       49:08    7:39       47:29
ROBERT ADAMS           M5054         6/74       47:58    7:39       47:32
THOMAS O'MALLEY        M4549        13/77       48:50    7:39       47:32
MATTHEW CARR           M3539       20/135       49:17    7:40       47:34
JOE MCCARTHY           M5054         7/74       47:42    7:40       47:37
JOHN FRAZEE            M4044       18/123       47:54    7:40       47:37
ROLAND PANGAN          M3539       21/135       47:48    7:41       47:41
JARRAD ASAY            M3034       42/164       47:51    7:42       47:45
ANTHONY RADER          M3034       43/164       48:07    7:42       47:46
GARY MAYER             M4044       19/123       48:25    7:42       47:48
SCOTT ADAMS            M3539       22/135       48:47    7:42       47:48
TONY MIXELL            M4549        14/77       47:53    7:42       47:49
JENNIFER BUTTS         F3034        6/160       49:48    7:42       47:49
JOHN BABCOCK           M5054         8/74       48:50    7:43       47:52
JEFF MCGOWN            M3539       23/135       47:57    7:43       47:53
DOUG PAYNE             M3539       24/135       48:21    7:44       47:58
MARK SULLIVAN          M4549        15/77       48:17    7:44       47:59
MICHAEL POTTER         M3539       25/135       48:03    7:44       48:00
MARC FELLA             M3539       26/135       48:09    7:44       48:01
MICHAEL DENNIS         M3034       44/164       48:54    7:45       48:04
COURTNEY ABSTON        F2024         2/60       48:32    7:45       48:06
RILEY ALEXANDER        M2529       25/120       48:35    7:45       48:06
KATHERINE STICKNEY     F4549         2/92       48:11    7:45       48:07
DAVID ANDERSON         M4044       20/123       48:18    7:45       48:08
LISSA TICHENOR         F2529        4/178       48:46    7:45       48:09
NICK STARNES           M3539       27/135       49:10    7:45       48:09
BRIAN SCHUBERT         M3539       28/135       49:30    7:45       48:09
RYAN BETZ              M1416         4/16       48:47    7:46       48:11
LIZZIE MILLIS          F2024         3/60       49:01    7:46       48:15
JOHN BRADFORD          M2024        11/38       48:17    7:46       48:16
BRANDON FOLCK          M3034       45/164       49:19    7:47       48:16
MICHAEL STALNECKER     M5559         5/51       48:37    7:47       48:17
MICHAEL MOORMAN        M3539       29/135       48:47    7:47       48:17
BOBBY CHIN             M3034       46/164       49:47    7:47       48:17
DAVID MANNING          M5559         6/51       49:16    7:48       48:25
LINDA HAMER            F4044         1/96       48:35    7:48       48:26
JOE HUDAK              M5054         9/74       49:06    7:48       48:26
MICHAEL DANIELEWICZ    M3034       47/164       48:42    7:48       48:27
JACK DAN               M5054        10/74       48:58    7:48       48:27
KENNETH JACKSON        M4044       22/123       49:05    7:48       48:27
IRA MEANS              M4044       21/123       51:04    7:48       48:27
KEVIN MCGOVERN         M4044       23/123       48:30    7:49       48:29
BRETT TICHENOR         M2529       26/120       49:08    7:49       48:30
RYAN CHAILLE           M1719          2/8       49:15    7:49       48:32
DAVID VOTAW            M4044       24/123       49:16    7:50       48:38
JONATHAN CROSLEY       M3034       48/164       48:55    7:51       48:41
STEIN JOHNSEN          M3539       30/135       48:44    7:51       48:42
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JASON OSBORN           M3034       49/164       48:59    7:51       48:45
KURTIS BOWERSOCK       M2529       27/120       48:55    7:52       48:47
GREG SHELLEY           M5054        11/74       49:03    7:51       48:47
EVAN CHAILLE           M2024        12/38       49:32    7:52       48:49
MICHAEL BOLLA          M3539       31/135       49:00    7:52       48:51
JAY LEE                M4044       25/123       49:20    7:53       48:54
TOM ELLEFSON           M3539       32/135       48:58    7:53       48:55
CHAD RANNEY            M2024        13/38       50:23    7:53       48:55
ALISHA SWOFFORD        F3034        7/160       49:41    7:53       48:58
BRENT BURKETT          M2529       28/120       51:10    7:54       49:00
ALEXANDER KARL         M4044       26/123       49:07    7:54       49:02
ANNA STARK             F2529        5/178       50:14    7:54       49:03
CLINTON VOGEL          M2024        14/38       49:50    7:54       49:04
GREG FOX               M3034       50/164       49:15    7:54       49:05
JASON RUGGLES          M3539       33/135       50:13    7:54       49:05
JASON THORE            M3539       34/135       49:13    7:55       49:06
JOHN O'BRIEN           M6064         3/33       51:13    7:56       49:12
DAVID VANNEMAN         M1416         5/16       50:24    7:56       49:14
RANDALL POULSEN        M4549        16/77       51:06    7:56       49:14
KARL KIRSCH            M2024        15/38       51:30    7:56       49:14
JOSHUA DOBBS           M3539       35/135       51:23    7:56       49:16
KATHLEEN WILLIAMS      F4044         2/96       49:25    7:56       49:17
DAVID COUTANT          M3539       36/135       50:00    7:57       49:18
JEFF FOX               M2024        16/38       49:29    7:57       49:19
KENDRA JONES           F3034        8/160       50:01    7:57       49:19
ISAAC ORTIZ            M1416         6/16       49:27    7:57       49:21
ROBIN NICOSON          M2529       29/120       49:43    7:57       49:21
SCOTT HENDRICKSON      M3034       51/164       49:34    7:57       49:23
CHRIS YOUNG            M4044       27/123       49:33    7:58       49:28
MIKE SINKOSKI          M3539       37/135       49:53    7:58       49:30
DAVID HARRIS           M4044       28/123       50:54    7:59       49:32
JASON ALLEN            M4044       29/123       49:43    7:59       49:33
ALAN GILL              M3539       38/135       49:56    7:59       49:33
BRIAN RAUB             M4044       30/123       49:42    7:59       49:35
BRIAN STEWART          M3539       39/135       49:51    7:59       49:36
TINA JOHNSEN           F3539        3/133       49:41    8:00       49:39
ELLEN COLLINSWORTH     F3539        4/133       50:02    8:00       49:43
JEFF OLSON             M3034       52/164       50:25    8:01       49:47
MARK FISHERKELLER      M3539       40/135       50:08    8:01       49:49
JON MERRITT            M4044       31/123       49:57    8:02       49:51
SCOTT MOON             M3539       41/135       51:00    8:02       49:51
JOSEPH ROBESON         M3539       42/135       53:15    8:02       49:53
ISRAEL WHITE           M3034       53/164       50:10    8:02       49:54
JOHN DEAN              M3539       43/135       50:11    8:03       49:57
KELLY OBRIAN           F2529        6/178       50:54    8:03       49:57
BILL HUGHES            M5559         7/51       50:19    8:03       50:00
GREGG RAMSEY           M5054        12/74       51:36    8:04       50:05
DANIEL PENNINGTON      M5054        13/74       50:11    8:05       50:11
HEATHER ALLEN          F2529        7/178       51:33    8:05       50:12
STEVEN PRICE           M4549        17/77       50:48    8:05       50:13
WILLIAM MOON           M1416         7/16       51:08    8:05       50:13
RICHARD WALTON         M5054        14/74       50:35    8:06       50:15
PRESTON RAY            M2529       30/120       51:21    8:06       50:16
RICK RADCLIFF          M4044       32/123       57:51    8:06       50:18
ELAINE REED            F3539        5/133       50:25    8:06       50:20
BRIAN SCOTT            M3034       54/164       50:43    8:07       50:21
GREGORY ILKO           M3539       44/135       52:01    8:07       50:21
STEPHANIE INGRAM       F2529        8/178       51:40    8:07       50:23
TROY KURRICK           M3034       55/164       50:24    8:07       50:24
MATTHEW BEAMAN         M1719          3/8       52:28    8:07       50:26
SCOTT LINDSAY          M3034       56/164       52:34    8:08       50:27
TONY OLIVER            M4044       33/123       50:40    8:09       50:33
TIMOTHY RUSHENBERG     M3034       57/164       50:47    8:10       50:40
MARK NEELY             M3539       45/135       50:58    8:10       50:40
CATHLEEN LITZ          F3034        9/160       53:23    8:10       50:45
FRANK VIOLI            M5054        15/74       50:53    8:11       50:46
BOB BREITZMANN         M5559         8/51       50:53    8:11       50:46
ISAAC PRESSGROVE       M1416         8/16       52:17    8:11       50:46
TONY LLOYD             M4044       34/123       51:15    8:11       50:48
NOHA VICARS            F3034       10/160       53:25    8:11       50:48
TONY SARGENT           M5054        16/74       51:56    8:11       50:49
RYAN WARDLOW           M2024        17/38       52:31    8:11       50:49
AARON PRICE            M2529       31/120       51:13    8:11       50:50
STEPHEN TEBBE          M4549        18/77       51:32    8:11       50:50
EILEEN POORE           F2529        9/178       51:06    8:11       50:51
RICK PETRECCA          M5054        17/74       50:57    8:12       50:52
CONNIE GAMBLE          F4044         3/96       52:52    8:12       50:53
CAREY STRANAHAN        M3034       58/164       52:50    8:12       50:54
ANDY LEININGER         M3034       59/164       54:04    8:12       50:55
RANDY DUNLAP           M4549        19/77       51:09    8:12       50:57
FERNANDO CASTRO        M5054        18/74       53:41    8:13       50:58
PHILIP CUTTER          M1416         9/16       51:35    8:13       50:59
DANIEL HUBBARD         M3539       46/135       52:39    8:13       51:01
KEVIN BROWN            M3034       60/164       51:17    8:13       51:02
CAMERON SMITH          M2529       32/120       51:19    8:13       51:02
JAMES CLINGER          M4044       35/123       51:06    8:13       51:03
JOHN BEALKE            M6064         4/33       51:49    8:14       51:04
THOMAS BRANSON         M2529       33/120       51:12    8:14       51:05
MARYANNE ELLIOTT       F2529       10/178       52:48    8:14       51:05
JAMES EGAN             M3539       47/135       53:30    8:14       51:05
DEMETRIA DAWSON        F2529       11/178       53:11    8:14       51:06
DENNIS BRINK           M3034       61/164       53:50    8:14       51:07
JARED LINDLEY          M2529       34/120       51:16    8:14       51:08
DANIEL DELAURENTIS     M4044       36/123       51:25    8:15       51:10
RYAN LEININGER         M2529       35/120       51:26    8:14       51:10
OSKAR VUSKALNS         M4549        20/77       51:44    8:15       51:13
CHENGLIN YAO           M4549        21/77       51:41    8:15       51:14
NAKIA RINEHART         F3034       11/160       52:31    8:15       51:14
SAM WILLARD            M2529       36/120       51:38    8:15       51:15
ADAM HOWELL            M3034       62/164       52:42    8:15       51:15
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RANDY BURNISON         M6064         5/33       51:41    8:15       51:16
JUSTIN HOWELL          M3539       48/135       52:43    8:15       51:16
DILLON PASSMAN         M1416        10/16       51:47    8:16       51:19
NORMAN KNIGHT          M5559         9/51       51:53    8:16       51:19
SETH WEBER             M2529       37/120       53:46    8:16       51:19
ASHLEY MANNING         F2529       12/178       52:19    8:17       51:28
STEVE BIGGS            M4044       37/123       53:54    8:17       51:29
MARC KELWASKI          M2529       38/120       51:45    8:18       51:30
TIM GRAHAM             M3539       49/135       52:58    8:18       51:30
MISTY LINDLEY          F2529       13/178       51:41    8:18       51:32
ANTOINETTE LASKEY      F3539        6/133       51:38    8:18       51:33
IARAZ ABBASI           M3539       50/135       52:57    8:19       51:36
THOMAS GERNAND         M5559        10/51       51:45    8:19       51:38
TRAVIS RASSAT          M3539       51/135       51:48    8:20       51:42
PHILLIP MILLER         M3034       63/164       52:35    8:20       51:45
BILL BLUE              M5054        19/74       52:13    8:20       51:46
ALYSSA LOZIER          F2529       14/178       52:37    8:21       51:52
PAUL SMITH             M1719          4/8       52:05    8:21       51:53
NATHAN DININGER        M3539       52/135       52:28    8:21       51:53
KEVIN CARAHER          M5559        11/51       52:00    8:22       51:54
MARY NABB              F3034       12/160       52:53    8:22       51:54
JOSHUA KEITH           M3034       64/164       54:20    8:22       51:54
ZACHARY BARNES         M2024        18/38       53:05    8:22       51:55
FRANK LORENZ           M3539       53/135       53:07    8:22       51:57
MARISA PENNINGTON      F3034       13/160       53:17    8:22       51:57
LAUREN HART            F2529       15/178       52:12    8:23       52:01
ROBERT STRAKA          M2529       39/120       52:55    8:23       52:02
JOSHUA ALLEN           M3034       65/164       52:32    8:23       52:03
JAMES BAUMGARTNER      M6064         6/33       52:20    8:23       52:04
PAUL PLUMMER           M4044       38/123       53:15    8:23       52:04
JORDAN HOWARD          M2529       40/120       53:23    8:23       52:06
BRYAN LUELLEN          M2529       41/120       53:51    8:24       52:10
JEFF JENNESS           M5054        20/74       53:07    8:24       52:11
ERIC LONG              M2529       42/120       53:54    8:24       52:12
WM.  BILL WILLIAMS     M6064         7/33       52:21    8:25       52:13
NATSUKO TSUSIMURA      F5054         2/65       52:24    8:25       52:13
KATIE LEWIS            F2024         4/60       53:56    8:25       52:14
CARRIE POEHLEIN        F3034       14/160       54:55    8:25       52:14
JENNAFER LONG          F2024         5/60       53:22    8:25       52:15
JEFF ROBERSON          M5054        21/74       53:47    8:25       52:17
SHAWN SCHLEPP          F3539        7/133       52:36    8:26       52:21
JEANETTE DEBRUHL       F2529       16/178       52:50    8:26       52:21
JACI GRAY              F3539        8/133       52:40    8:26       52:24
BRYAN DEWAL            M2024        19/38       53:08    8:26       52:24
RICK HALL              M5559        12/51       53:23    8:26       52:24
RYAN HAHN              M3034       66/164       53:55    8:26       52:24
KATHERINE YOUNG        F3539        9/133       52:30    8:27       52:26
DARRIN DICK            M4044       39/123       53:02    8:27       52:26
DAVID LEWIS            M2529       43/120       54:07    8:27       52:26
MATTHEW MYERS          M2529       44/120       54:48    8:27       52:26
RICKY FRITCH           M3539       54/135       52:30    8:27       52:27
BRIAN LAUBER           M5054        22/74       52:47    8:27       52:28
SUSAN PETERS           F4044         4/96       53:43    8:27       52:29
STUART DAVIS           M5054        23/74       52:44    8:28       52:31
CHAD NEVITT            M3034       67/164       52:42    8:28       52:34
DIRK POLLITT           M4044       40/123       52:45    8:28       52:34
ELAINE BROWN           F4549         3/92       52:47    8:28       52:34
GREG SHAFFER           M3539       55/135       52:52    8:28       52:36
JAMES EVANS            M5054        24/74       53:51    8:28       52:36
ROBERT ROOK            M4549        22/77       52:42    8:28       52:37
VICENTE GIORDANELLI    M3539       56/135       52:59    8:28       52:37
KIRK KLABUNDE          M4044       41/123       53:38    8:29       52:40
R. J. TALYOR           M3034       68/164       54:02    8:29       52:40
JOSEPH AHERN           M3539       57/135       54:28    8:29       52:40
DAVID DOERNER          M3539       58/135       53:02    8:29       52:41
KEITH MULLENS          M3539       59/135       53:29    8:29       52:42
KENNETH MURUNGI        M3034       69/164       54:45    8:29       52:43
MARK NEWILL            M3034       70/164       52:44    8:30       52:44
MICHAEL MILLER         M3539       60/135       53:17    8:30       52:46
SARAH FOWLER           F2024         6/60       52:55    8:30       52:47
ANDY DURNELL           M3539       61/135       54:39    8:30       52:49
JAMES BEATTY           M5054        25/74       55:33    8:31       52:51
ANDY ROE               M3034       71/164       53:07    8:32       52:56
ALAN GALAN             M3539       62/135       55:13    8:32       52:56
BOB BOSTWICK           M5559        13/51       53:51    8:32       52:58
ALAN LANGRECK          M2529       45/120       54:48    8:32       52:59
CHRIS HUNTER           M3539       63/135       53:09    8:32       53:01
LISA STIDHAM           F3034       15/160       53:19    8:32       53:01
DAVID STEWART          M2529       46/120       55:05    8:32       53:01
TONY MILLER            M5559        14/51       53:37    8:32       53:02
ERIC VICARS            M3034       72/164       55:41    8:32       53:02
LINDSAY LANGFORD       F2529       17/178       54:14    8:33       53:03
CALEB YODER            M1416        11/16       53:10    8:33       53:04
JASON LITTRELL         M2529       47/120       54:13    8:33       53:07
MICHAEL MLAGAN         M3539       64/135       54:57    8:33       53:07
RONNIE LINDLEY         M5054        26/74       53:16    8:33       53:08
ANTONIA VIVIAN         F5054         3/65       53:43    8:34       53:08
DAMON ACTON            M2529       48/120       54:13    8:33       53:08
JENNIFER VOGEL         F2529       18/178       54:33    8:34       53:10
AMY STAUBACH           F3034       16/160       53:33    8:34       53:12
CANDACE NELSON         F3034       17/160       53:27    8:34       53:13
ERIC GOSS              M3539       65/135       53:35    8:34       53:14
PAUL PITTMAN           M9999          1/1       53:38    8:34       53:14
BRIDGET TURSI          F2529       19/178       54:37    8:34       53:14
DAVID VANDEMAN         M3539       66/135       53:29    8:35       53:16
MADISON BAXTER         F1416          1/6       53:55    8:35       53:17
MICHAEL KOCH           M5054        27/74       54:07    8:35       53:17
JOE ONEAL              M5559        15/51       55:24    8:35       53:18
JOHN DENNY             M5054        28/74       54:35    8:35       53:19
GARY MIDDLESWORTH      M4549        23/77       53:59    8:35       53:21
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LYNK HOLLAND           M4044       42/123       54:21    8:36       53:21
JEFFREY COHEN          M4044       43/123       53:34    8:36       53:22
KARIN TONKIN           F3034       18/160       54:56    8:36       53:22
JAMES FLECK            M4044       44/123       53:50    8:36       53:23
JUSTIN SYNDRAM         M2529       49/120       53:48    8:36       53:24
LISSA STRANAHAN        F3034       19/160       56:07    8:36       53:25
MANDY CLARK            F3034       20/160       55:11    8:37       53:30
TIMOTHY TROXEL         M3034       73/164     1:03:08    8:37       53:31
MICHAEL LAKE           M4044       45/123       54:57    8:37       53:32
KARA ABRAMS            F2529       20/178       54:48    8:38       53:34
SAM ABRAMS             M2529       50/120       54:48    8:38       53:34
NICK CLARKSON          M2529       51/120       55:44    8:38       53:36
LESLIE BUTWIN          F2529       21/178       55:00    8:38       53:38
JARROD BUSKIRK         M2529       52/120       53:52    8:39       53:39
GREG GOTWALD           M3034       74/164       54:20    8:38       53:39
KIMBERLY BALLMAN       F4044         5/96       54:31    8:39       53:39
GARY KNOWLES           M5559        16/51       54:06    8:39       53:41
PATRICK IOSH           M2529       53/120       54:26    8:39       53:43
ERIC CLARK             M2529       54/120       54:15    8:39       53:45
ADAM DOUGLAS           M2529       55/120       55:32    8:40       53:49
VINCE SCHER            M4044       46/123       54:08    8:40       53:50
ROBYN O'DONNELL        F4549         4/92       54:48    8:40       53:50
CRAIG BUCKLES          M5054        29/74       53:56    8:40       53:51
JILL MAZUREK           F4549         5/92       54:48    8:40       53:51
DAVID KOLB             M4044       47/123       55:19    8:40       53:51
SCOTT BRITTON          M3539       67/135       54:51    8:41       53:52
JENNIFER BOWERSOCK     F2529       22/178       54:00    8:41       53:53
CHRIS LAFOLLETTE       M4044       48/123       54:12    8:41       53:54
CARI LEWIS             F2529       23/178       55:00    8:41       53:56
TED HIRSCHEY           M3034       75/164       55:20    8:42       53:58
MARK PITTS             M6569          1/6       55:47    8:42       53:58
KELLY CLEVEN           F3034       21/160       54:23    8:42       53:59
ANNE-MARIE WILLIAMS    F3034       22/160       55:58    8:42       54:00
TODD MCBRIDE           M4549        24/77       55:02    8:42       54:01
JULIE LAMOTHE          F5054         4/65       54:11    8:42       54:04
ANDY WHITE             M4549        25/77       56:04    8:42       54:04
AARON STIDHAM          M3539       68/135       54:23    8:43       54:05
MARK FUGATE            M4044       49/123       54:46    8:43       54:06
MATT MCNEW             M3034       76/164       56:37    8:43       54:06
LEIZEL NETRAL          F3034       23/160       54:24    8:44       54:12
MIKE LATRAN            M2529       56/120       56:21    8:44       54:12
STACEY FEDOR           F2529       24/178       56:57    8:44       54:12
SCOTT RINEHART         M3034       77/164       55:15    8:44       54:14
JONATHAN FEUSTEL       M2529       57/120       54:57    8:44       54:16
KURT MADVIG            M4044       50/123       56:05    8:44       54:16
CRAIG LOVE             M2529       58/120       54:55    8:45       54:17
DAVID SHELTON          M2529       59/120       54:31    8:45       54:18
CHERYL WILLIAMS        F5054         5/65       54:28    8:45       54:21
SHAE MAUGHMER          F3034       24/160       55:03    8:45       54:22
STEPHEN MOODY          M5559        17/51       54:33    8:46       54:23
DOUG ATTERBERRY        M2024        20/38       55:05    8:46       54:24
AIMEE BENEDICT         F3539       10/133       54:40    8:46       54:26
HEIDI KLINE            F2529       25/178       56:23    8:46       54:26
JAMES PRESSGROVE       M4549        26/77       55:58    8:46       54:27
KEN SKWARCAN           M4549        27/77       55:49    8:46       54:28
JENNIFER WILKE         F3034       25/160       54:44    8:47       54:29
KATHLEEN O'GARA JOHNSO F4044         6/96       56:00    8:47       54:30
TIM MOORE              M4044       51/123       54:47    8:47       54:33
STACEY HILL            M4044       52/123       55:18    8:47       54:34
CHUCK OKENFUSS         M4549        29/77       54:53    8:48       54:35
JOSEPH INGALLS         M4549        28/77       54:54    8:47       54:35
BRAD RITTER            M3034       78/164       56:17    8:48       54:36
AARON GOETZ            M2529       60/120       56:27    8:48       54:36
RYAN COLLINS           M3034       79/164       55:25    8:48       54:41
MICHELLE DAUBENMIRE    F2529       26/178       56:03    8:48       54:41
MARTIN PLOWMAN         M2024        21/38       56:57    8:48       54:41
SUMMER EHRESMAN        F2529       27/178       56:03    8:49       54:46
ROGER KRAFT            M4044       53/123       57:53    8:49       54:46
ROXANNE MCGETTIGAN     F4549         6/92       55:13    8:49       54:47
PERRY WOLF             M3034       80/164       55:19    8:49       54:47
BRANDI YOUNG           F4044         7/96       57:07    8:50       54:48
RICK WALLACE           M3539       69/135       54:59    8:50       54:49
LISA FORESTER          F5054         6/65       55:26    8:50       54:49
CINDY MADDOCKS         F3034       26/160       55:18    8:50       54:52
RACHEL BURDETTE        F3539       11/133       57:28    8:51       54:54
TERESA MILLER          F4044         8/96       57:13    8:51       54:55
BRANDON SHARRER        M1719          5/8       57:39    8:51       54:58
COLLEEN MERTELL        F2024         7/60       57:00    8:51       54:59
AARON SWEET            M2529       61/120       57:01    8:51       54:59
COBY HAUSRATH          M2024        22/38       55:19    8:52       55:00
BENJAMIN LAUER         M2024        23/38       55:19    8:52       55:01
BRIAN STURGES          M3034       81/164       55:02    8:52       55:02
JILL HOWARD            F3034       27/160       55:42    8:52       55:02
LINDSAY VAN NESS       F2529       28/178       55:50    8:52       55:04
TIM MASON              M3539       70/135       56:15    8:52       55:04
TADD MILLER            M3034       82/164       55:56    8:52       55:05
KAREN SALTER           F3539       12/133       55:27    8:53       55:07
ALISON WALTON          F2529       29/178       57:27    8:53       55:08
FRANK SWARTS           M6064         8/33       55:32    8:53       55:09
FRANK RUBIO            M4549        30/77       57:03    8:53       55:09
PETER RANS             M5054        30/74       55:16    8:53       55:10
MICHAEL AUSTIN         M5559        18/51       56:07    8:53       55:10
ADAM SHIELDS           M2529       63/120       56:31    8:53       55:12
RAEHCELLE STANBACK     F2529       30/178       56:46    8:53       55:12
ANDREW MILLER          M2529       62/120       57:12    8:53       55:12
ELIZABETH EAKEN        F3034       28/160       57:45    8:53       55:12
JEFF WOLOS             M6064         9/33       55:22    8:54       55:13
BEVERLY BRANDT         F5054         7/65       55:37    8:54       55:14
DANIEL BAKER           M3034       83/164       56:52    8:54       55:15
TIFFANY CLINE          F3539       14/133       55:40    8:54       55:16
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KARL KELB              M5054        31/74       55:43    8:54       55:16
MATTHEW COE            M3034       84/164       55:51    8:54       55:16
AMELIA YORK            F3539       13/133       56:11    8:54       55:16
CHRIS STOVER           M3034       85/164       55:40    8:54       55:17
AMBER SCHROCK          F2024         8/60       56:47    8:54       55:17
CHRISTOPHER WELCH      M2529       64/120       56:48    8:54       55:18
BRIAN BATCHELOR        M2529       65/120       55:27    8:55       55:19
ANN KLAPPER            F3034       29/160       55:52    8:55       55:19
MELINDA RICHARDSON     F3034       30/160       56:20    8:55       55:20
PETER O'SCANAILL       M5054        32/74       56:51    8:55       55:21
BRITTANY HUEBLER       F2024         9/60       56:03    8:55       55:24
ERICA HURSH            F2529       31/178       56:03    8:55       55:24
RANDY ROGERS           M4549        31/77       55:40    8:56       55:25
PHIL LEININGER         M6064        10/33       55:43    8:56       55:26
THOMAS UEBBING         M3034       86/164       56:05    8:56       55:26
ANDREW STEWART         M2529       66/120       57:28    8:56       55:27
ARON KRAMER            M3034       87/164       58:31    8:56       55:27
GREG NASH              M3539       71/135       56:50    8:56       55:30
SUZANNE TINKLE         F4549         7/92       56:29    8:56       55:31
JAMES LOWES            M3539       72/135       56:33    8:56       55:31
RUSSELL COLEMAN        M2529       67/120       56:36    8:57       55:31
RON CREECH             M4044       54/123       57:04    8:57       55:31
ROBERT ABRAMS          M6064        11/33       56:45    8:57       55:33
MARK SPRUNGER          M3034       88/164       56:15    8:57       55:35
JUSTIN SANCHEZ         M3034       89/164       57:28    8:58       55:38
MICHAEL LEININGER      M3034       90/164       55:57    8:58       55:41
PHILIP HELMAN          M2529       68/120       56:39    8:58       55:42
MICHAEL ANDERSON       M4044       55/123       55:55    8:58       55:43
DEVIN PASSMAN          M1416        12/16       56:12    8:58       55:43
MARK SKAGGS            M3034       91/164       56:17    8:58       55:43
LYNNE STACEY           F3539       15/133       57:50    8:59       55:45
JULIE PHEALON          F4549         8/92       57:43    8:59       55:46
JOHN MERRILL           M4549        32/77       56:33    8:59       55:49
ZACH HENSLEY           M1719          6/8       58:32    9:00       55:51
BRIAN CLARKE           M3539       73/135       56:59    9:00       55:53
LAURA ROSSI            F2024        10/60       57:21    9:00       55:53
JOE HERKAMP            M5559        19/51       57:03    9:00       55:54
SCOTT VOEHRINGER       M4549        33/77       57:26    9:00       55:54
KIRSTIN CARROLL        F4549         9/92       57:24    9:00       55:55
BRIAN SOCOLOFSKY       M3034       92/164       56:14    9:00       55:56
MICHAEL WYMORE         M2529       69/120       56:30    9:01       55:58
ANDREW MEISTER         M4044       56/123       57:18    9:01       55:58
MICHAEL MILLER         M5054        33/74       57:09    9:01       55:59
TIM EAST               M4549        34/77       56:53    9:01       56:00
BRYAN CORNS            M4044       57/123       58:17    9:01       56:01
JAY CLUCK              M4549        35/77       57:12    9:01       56:02
DOUG KISTE             M4549        36/77       58:37    9:02       56:02
CHIE-SCHIN SHIH        M3034       93/164       57:07    9:02       56:03
TODD ARMSTRONG         M3539       74/135       57:40    9:02       56:03
STEVEN KUHN            M5559        20/51       56:15    9:02       56:05
JOE MACKO              M5054        34/74       57:44    9:02       56:05
BOB WILSON             M4549        37/77       56:32    9:02       56:08
GARETT JASIONOWSKI     M3034       94/164       56:30    9:03       56:09
KAYLA MATHEWSON        F2529       32/178       56:53    9:03       56:09
TIM BARBOUR            M3539       75/135       58:08    9:03       56:09
MARCIE AHERN           F3034       31/160       57:59    9:03       56:10
TIMOTHY MARTIN         M4044       58/123       57:23    9:03       56:11
MARY ANN POHL          F4044         9/96       58:07    9:03       56:11
AMY RIDER              F2529       33/178       56:45    9:03       56:12
HOLLY BETZ             F4044        10/96       56:48    9:03       56:12
WHITNEY HART           F2024        11/60       56:24    9:03       56:13
DAN LEHMAN             M4549        38/77       56:29    9:04       56:15
TONY MONTGOMERY        M3539       76/135       56:36    9:04       56:15
LAUREN SCHRAUT         F2024        12/60       57:42    9:04       56:15
GREGORY LEE            M3539       77/135       56:44    9:04       56:16
JIM HOUDEK             M3034       95/164       56:47    9:04       56:16
THERESA BONAR          F4549        10/92       56:26    9:04       56:18
JOHN MOUTSCHKA         M3539       78/135       56:44    9:05       56:23
MATT BASSETT           M3539       79/135       56:32    9:05       56:25
KEVIN PASSMAN          M4044       59/123       56:55    9:05       56:26
DAVID CHAMBERS         M4044       60/123       58:43    9:05       56:26
CARA DENO              F3034       32/160       57:22    9:06       56:27
GREG CLAYTON           M3034       96/164       57:24    9:06       56:31
AMBER MCCLURE          F3539       16/133       57:09    9:07       56:35
DANIEL MURPHY          M4044       61/123       57:59    9:07       56:35
STEPHANIE SANDERS      F4044        11/96       57:08    9:07       56:36
JAMIE COLLOFELLO       F2529       34/178       57:25    9:07       56:36
RAYMOND JOHNSON        M4549        39/77       57:23    9:08       56:41
RYAN RITTER            M2529       70/120       58:27    9:08       56:41
TAYLOR KUMLER          M4044       62/123       57:40    9:08       56:44
JESSE VADAS            M5054        35/74       58:57    9:08       56:44
MICHAEL HILL           M5559        21/51       57:47    9:09       56:46
MICHAEL HEBENSTREIT    M5559        22/51       57:48    9:09       56:47
BENJAMIN SCHLUETER     M3034       97/164       58:20    9:09       56:47
ALAN RILLICH           M3539       80/135       58:20    9:09       56:47
DAVID RIKKE            M5559        23/51       57:10    9:09       56:50
CHAD GROTHEN           M4044       63/123       58:28    9:10       56:53
ROBERT MAAR            M3539       81/135       57:16    9:10       56:54
NICOLE POLLARD         F2024        13/60       59:11    9:10       56:55
PHIL VAUGHT            M5559        24/51       59:29    9:10       56:55
KARIN HELD             F3034       33/160       59:34    9:10       56:55
LINDSEY RABINOWITCH    F3034       34/160       59:34    9:10       56:55
STEVE PRUDEN           M3034       98/164       57:58    9:10       56:58
BRIAN BURNSIDE         M3034       99/164       58:37    9:11       56:58
NORMAN KNUDSON         M6064        12/33       57:17    9:11       57:02
CARRIE VAWER           F4044        12/96       57:17    9:11       57:04
ERIN EOFF              F3034       35/160       57:43    9:11       57:04
ROBIN LEE              F3539       17/133       57:34    9:12       57:05
BRAD HASTINGS          M4044       64/123       59:18    9:12       57:05
VALERIE KONGER         F5054         8/65       59:09    9:12       57:07
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LYNN KENDALL           M5559        25/51       58:19    9:12       57:08
BRIAN HORAN            M3034      100/164     1:00:21    9:12       57:08
BRIAN TESKE            M2529       71/120       59:59    9:12       57:10
ALLY ZIPSE             F2024        14/60       59:17    9:13       57:11
NANCY KOETTER          F2529       35/178       58:14    9:13       57:12
JESSICA KEETON         F3034       36/160       58:30    9:13       57:12
DANAE ALWARDT          F2024        15/60       59:18    9:13       57:12
BRENDAN KILLEEN        M3034      101/164       57:43    9:13       57:13
DARRELL HANSEL         M4549        40/77       59:00    9:13       57:14
SUSIE PETERS           F3034       37/160       57:52    9:13       57:15
MARTHA ELLEN TALYOR    F2529       36/178       58:40    9:13       57:15
KEITH MANRING          M4549        41/77       57:44    9:13       57:16
GARY SZESZYCKI         M5054        36/74       58:37    9:13       57:16
KEITH QUICK            M4044       65/123       58:59    9:13       57:16
LORI WHEELER           F3539       18/133       57:36    9:14       57:18
ANDREW SKINNER         M3539       82/135       57:49    9:14       57:19
TAMMY WHITE            F4549        11/92       59:36    9:14       57:21
JEFF ZUVER             M4044       66/123       58:31    9:15       57:23
DEBBIE STARK           F5559         1/38       58:36    9:15       57:23
PENNY MCPHERSON        F4549        12/92       59:19    9:15       57:23
FAMIE METZGER          F4549        13/92       58:30    9:15       57:24
MARGO FOX              F4044        13/96       57:58    9:15       57:25
COURTNEY COLE          F3539       19/133       58:32    9:15       57:27
LEE RHYS               M3034      102/164       59:35    9:15       57:27
TYLER CARTMEL          M3034      103/164       58:35    9:15       57:28
PAULA FREUND           F3034       38/160       58:56    9:15       57:29
MICHAEL MCCARTY        M4549        42/77       59:14    9:17       57:36
AMANDA MCDANIEL        F3034       39/160       58:48    9:17       57:37
ANNA SWANSON           F2529       37/178       58:42    9:17       57:39
BRIAN YOUNG            M3034      104/164       58:31    9:17       57:40
SAMANTHA WALTERS       F2529       38/178       58:20    9:18       57:44
DOUGLAS WHITE          M4549        43/77       59:15    9:18       57:44
JULIE SHOEMAKER        F3034       40/160       59:41    9:18       57:44
JOHN CUSACK            M4549        44/77       58:47    9:18       57:46
JILL HOLBROOK          F2529       39/178       57:58    9:18       57:47
VALEREIE COX           F5054         9/65       58:30    9:18       57:47
NANCY ANDERSON         F4549        14/92       58:30    9:18       57:47
KEVIN SPURLING         M4044       67/123       59:39    9:18       57:47
TIA LEWELLEN           F3034       41/160       59:45    9:18       57:47
JOEL SPELLAR           M2529       72/120       58:02    9:19       57:49
KATHRYN SPELLAR        F2529       40/178       58:03    9:19       57:49
AODAN TYNAN            M3539       83/135       59:44    9:19       57:49
LAEONA MCGRATH         F3539       20/133       59:44    9:19       57:50
SHARA DAVIS            F3034       42/160       59:10    9:19       57:51
RICHARD RODGERS        M3539       84/135     1:00:36    9:19       57:53
DAVID JEFFRIES         M3539       85/135     1:00:32    9:20       57:54
ALLEN TUCKER           M2529       73/120       58:06    9:20       57:55
MATT KING              M3034      105/164       59:13    9:20       57:55
LINDSAY BAYNE          F2024        16/60       58:58    9:20       57:56
JASON CZAPKA           M3034      106/164     1:00:32    9:20       57:58
NED TORSON             M3034      107/164     1:00:43    9:20       57:58
TOM STEINER            M2529       74/120       58:33    9:20       57:59
SCOTTY MERRYMAN        M4044       68/123     1:00:53    9:21       58:01
RACHEL TITZER          F3034       43/160       59:02    9:21       58:02
CARISSA LONG           F2529       41/178       59:47    9:21       58:02
REX SNYDER             M5054        37/74       59:47    9:21       58:03
PAUL HAZZARD           M5054        38/74       58:27    9:21       58:04
ADAM ROBERSON          M3034      108/164       59:00    9:21       58:05
CHERYL BEDWELL         F5054        10/65       58:59    9:21       58:06
AARON OSGOOD           M3539       86/135       58:35    9:22       58:08
DAVE MASON             M5054        39/74     1:00:08    9:22       58:08
KATHERINE GREENE       F2529       43/178     1:00:05    9:22       58:09
ELISE WESTHOFF         F2529       42/178     1:00:09    9:22       58:09
HEATHER BACKUS         F3539       21/133     1:00:30    9:22       58:11
BERT WASKO             M4044       69/123       58:27    9:22       58:12
MICHAEL KEOUGH         M4549        45/77       58:30    9:22       58:12
KELLY LLOYD            F4549        15/92       59:14    9:23       58:13
RANDALL BLYE II        M4044       70/123       58:56    9:23       58:14
MATT CZERWINSKI        M2024        24/38       59:29    9:23       58:15
ALYSSA GARDNER         F2529       44/178       59:38    9:23       58:15
DAN BRILES             M2024        25/38     1:00:36    9:23       58:17
ANGELA RANTA           F2529       45/178     1:00:42    9:24       58:20
BILL INGRAM            M5559        26/51     1:00:25    9:24       58:21
ANDREW MANNA           M3539       87/135       59:40    9:24       58:23
MICHAEL PIECZKO        M4044       71/123       59:57    9:24       58:23
JIM BANTA              M6064        13/33       58:50    9:24       58:24
BRETT HANTHORN         M3034      109/164     1:00:04    9:24       58:24
BRENDA BAUMER          F4549        16/92     1:00:26    9:24       58:25
DEBORAH WILLIAMS       F5054        11/65       58:46    9:25       58:27
RENEE BROCHHAGEN       F4044        14/96       58:54    9:25       58:27
STACEY HARRIS          F4044        15/96       59:37    9:25       58:27
BOB FAHNCKE            M5559        27/51       58:35    9:25       58:29
VANCHIT JOHN           M4549        46/77       58:38    9:25       58:30
JAMES LYONS            M2529       75/120       59:18    9:25       58:30
TRACY EDMONDS          F4044        17/96       59:33    9:25       58:30
AMY FLETCHER           F4044        16/96       59:40    9:25       58:30
KEVIN KRUCKEBERG       M3034      110/164       59:03    9:26       58:31
BRIAN BLESSING         M3539       88/135       59:50    9:26       58:32
HIRAM BANKHEAD SR.     M4549        47/77       59:48    9:26       58:33
MATTHEW TYNER          M3034      111/164       58:41    9:26       58:35
RACHEL VANWINKLE       F3034       44/160       59:00    9:26       58:37
DEREK KENNEDY          M3034      112/164       58:47    9:27       58:38
ERIC WILCOX            M5054        40/74       58:54    9:27       58:39
ADAM MIARKA            M3034      113/164       59:45    9:27       58:42
KITTY RADCLIFF         F4044        18/96     1:00:57    9:27       58:42
MARGARET MILLER        F3034       45/160       59:34    9:28       58:44
NICK SMILEY            M2024        26/38     1:01:42    9:27       58:44
KRISTIN ZAJDEL         F2529       46/178     1:01:43    9:28       58:44
KAITLIN MCCLOUGHAN     F2529       47/178       59:04    9:28       58:46
AMY BRAUNLICH          F3034       46/160       59:19    9:28       58:46
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ANNE MCCARTY           F2529       48/178       59:21    9:28       58:47
ANGELA SCHEETZ         F2529       49/178       59:21    9:28       58:47
ERIKO TIMBERS          M2529       76/120     1:00:52    9:28       58:47
CORY TIMBERS           M2529       77/120     1:00:53    9:28       58:48
JAIMIE ZIBROWSKI       F2529       50/178       59:01    9:28       58:49
JENNIFER WINTERS       F3034       47/160       59:15    9:28       58:49
ANNA STACHEL           F2529       51/178       59:16    9:29       58:50
CARRIE BOSTWICK        F2024        17/60       59:43    9:28       58:50
MORGAN WOOLLEY         F2529       52/178     1:00:12    9:29       58:50
ANN MANRING            F4549        17/92       59:18    9:29       58:51
MICHAEL DAUM           M4044       72/123     1:00:12    9:29       58:51
CARL WODRICH           M3034      114/164     1:00:08    9:29       58:52
MELLISA MOORMAN        F3034       48/160       59:25    9:29       58:54
BRENDA WILSON          F4044        19/96     1:01:53    9:29       58:55
THOMAS NORTH           M5054        41/74     1:01:57    9:30       58:57
STEPHANIE KINNAMAN     F3539       22/133       59:18    9:30       58:59
MICHAEL SPELLMAN       M4044       73/123       59:11    9:30       59:00
SHEREE MIXELL          F4549        20/92       59:21    9:31       59:03
REGINA AMES            F4549        19/92       59:37    9:31       59:03
TAMI PARKER            F4549        18/92       59:37    9:31       59:03
CARA HONSELMAN         F2529       53/178     1:01:08    9:31       59:03
JENNIFER STEWART       F2024        18/60     1:01:10    9:31       59:08
DAVID EMRY             M4044       74/123     1:01:51    9:32       59:09
JOEL TROXEL            M2024        27/38     1:08:46    9:32       59:09
LAURA PETRAITS         F2529       54/178     1:01:04    9:32       59:11
BRIAN PETRAITS         M2024        28/38     1:01:05    9:32       59:11
NATALIE KOLB           F3539       23/133     1:01:15    9:32       59:12
DAWN DRAKE             F3034       49/160     1:01:00    9:33       59:16
TYLER DICKEY           M2024        29/38     1:00:03    9:33       59:17
ANDREW SCHLOOT         M4044       75/123     1:00:00    9:33       59:19
ANNA JONES             F2529       55/178     1:00:01    9:33       59:20
PAUL KELLY             M4549        48/77     1:01:37    9:33       59:20
RICH BAUGHER           M4549        49/77       59:21    9:34       59:21
RACHEL BRUBAKER        F2529       56/178     1:01:05    9:34       59:21
GINA CONNOLLY          F2529       57/178       59:58    9:34       59:22
DOUGLAS HORTON         M6064        14/33       59:42    9:34       59:24
ALAN JARVIS            M5054        42/74     1:00:59    9:34       59:24
RICK BLOOM             M6064        15/33     1:02:10    9:34       59:24
RYAN BENICH            M3539       89/135     1:02:19    9:34       59:25
MARY BALISH            F4549        21/92     1:01:16    9:35       59:29
CHRIS JONES            M3539       90/135     1:01:21    9:35       59:29
DAN RANDEL             M5559        28/51     1:01:37    9:35       59:29
ALISON BYRD            F3034       50/160     1:01:55    9:35       59:29
MICHAEL ACKERMAN       M2024        30/38     1:00:28    9:35       59:30
JENNIFER MILLER        F4044        20/96     1:00:40    9:35       59:30
ERIC BERNARD           M3539       91/135     1:01:22    9:35       59:30
JOHN BARTH             M4044       76/123     1:00:27    9:35       59:31
THERESA SMITH          F4044        21/96     1:00:38    9:35       59:32
TIFFANY ALVEY          F2529       58/178     1:01:24    9:36       59:33
PHILIP DIMON           M3539       92/135     1:01:38    9:35       59:33
ASAF GOLDSTEIN         M5054        43/74     1:01:55    9:35       59:33
SCOTT TIMBERMAN        M3034      115/164     1:02:00    9:36       59:34
HEATHER QUIGLEY-ALLEN  F3539       24/133     1:00:42    9:36       59:38
JEFF SKAGGS            M2529       78/120     1:00:16    9:37       59:42
DAVID STURGEON         M3539       93/135     1:00:27    9:37       59:43
ANDY WAGGONER          M3034      116/164     1:01:48    9:37       59:43
SARAH WAGGONER         F3034       51/160     1:01:48    9:37       59:43
LAUREN STURGEON        F3539       25/133     1:00:26    9:37       59:44
TIM WHALEN             M3539       94/135     1:01:13    9:37       59:44
JENNIFER TAYLOR        F3034       52/160     1:01:56    9:38       59:48
GREG HUEBER            M6064        16/33       59:53    9:38       59:50
BRAD EDWARDS           M2529       79/120     1:01:14    9:38       59:52
ERIN EDWARDS           F2529       59/178     1:01:15    9:39       59:53
CHUCK BUJARSKY         M4549        50/77     1:01:40    9:39       59:53
KELLY HOKE             F5054        12/65     1:00:08    9:39       59:55
BRANDI SMOCK           F2529       60/178     1:00:29    9:39       59:55
AMANDA GATES           F2529       61/178     1:01:16    9:39       59:55
MARY BURGER            F4549        22/92     1:01:10    9:39       59:56
JENNIFER PETERSEN      F3539       26/133     1:00:10    9:39       59:57
JODIE SHEPHERD         F3034       53/160     1:02:06    9:39       59:57
OLIVIA SEARFOSS        F3034       54/160     1:00:54    9:40       59:58
KATE BRINKERHOFF       F2529       62/178     1:01:17    9:40       59:59
NANCY CLINE            F5054        13/65     1:02:44    9:40     1:00:00
ERIN BROWNE            F2529       63/178     1:01:08    9:41     1:00:10
MARK MILLER            M4549        51/77     1:02:27    9:41     1:00:10
CHRISTOPHER DEBRUHL    M3034      117/164     1:00:41    9:42     1:00:11
JENNA PANGALLO         F2024        19/60     1:02:09    9:42     1:00:12
DANIELLE ROESSING      F2529       64/178     1:02:52    9:42     1:00:13
KENDRA CASTLE          F2529       65/178     1:01:10    9:42     1:00:14
TONI HILLMAN           F4549        23/92     1:00:51    9:42     1:00:15
JEFF DUNN              M5559        29/51     1:01:09    9:42     1:00:15
SHERRIE MCGOVERN       F4044        22/96     1:00:52    9:42     1:00:16
IAN DICKEY             M3034      118/164     1:01:02    9:42     1:00:16
SAMANTHA WATSON        F2529       66/178     1:01:16    9:43     1:00:18
KELLY FRANKLIN         F4549        24/92     1:00:42    9:43     1:00:19
KATHRYN HECKROTH       F2529       67/178     1:02:32    9:43     1:00:21
MARC ABRIANI           M2529       80/120     1:01:15    9:43     1:00:22
MELISSA GARCIA         F4044        23/96     1:01:12    9:44     1:00:25
JASON PEAR             M3034      119/164     1:02:02    9:44     1:00:26
BARRY HOOD             M4044       77/123     1:01:12    9:45     1:00:30
KRISTINE LOWES         F3539       27/133     1:01:40    9:45     1:00:30
TARA HUPP              F3034       55/160     1:01:42    9:45     1:00:30
ASHLEY KAVANAUGH       F2529       68/178     1:02:44    9:45     1:00:32
PAM YOUNG              F2529       69/178     1:02:19    9:45     1:00:33
RACHNA SHARMA          F4044        24/96     1:01:30    9:45     1:00:34
ANNE YOUNG             F5559         2/38     1:02:19    9:45     1:00:34
MARISSA VAWTER         F2529       70/178     1:01:11    9:46     1:00:36
BENJAMIN TROXEL        M2529       81/120     1:10:15    9:46     1:00:38
FRITZ FRENCH           M5054        44/74     1:03:06    9:46     1:00:39
TIMOTHY CANTRELL       M4044       78/123     1:02:30    9:46     1:00:40
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RANAALL SORRELL        M5054        45/74     1:01:13    9:46     1:00:41
STEVE CREECH           M3539       95/135     1:01:59    9:47     1:00:43
CYNTHIA HOOD           F3034       56/160     1:02:02    9:47     1:00:43
ANDREW JOHNSTON        M2529       82/120     1:03:11    9:47     1:00:43
JOSEPH FENTON          M2529       83/120     1:01:15    9:47     1:00:44
JESSICA FREUND         M3034      120/164     1:01:50    9:47     1:00:44
NAME WITHHELD          F5054        14/65     1:02:00    9:47     1:00:44
JENNIFER JOHNSTON      F2529       71/178     1:03:11    9:47     1:00:44
BRAD OGDEN             M2529       84/120     1:01:31    9:47     1:00:46
MICHAEL CECIL          M6064        17/33     1:01:52    9:47     1:00:47
SEAN HARSHEY           M4044       79/123     1:02:07    9:47     1:00:47
REBECCA COURTNEY-KNIGH F5559         3/38     1:01:50    9:48     1:00:48
POLLY WILLHITE         F3034       57/160     1:01:17    9:48     1:00:50
ERIN MULLOY            F2529       72/178     1:01:21    9:48     1:00:50
MIKE VOLLMER           M5559        30/51     1:01:34    9:48     1:00:50
MICHAEL BEAVER         M5054        46/74     1:01:17    9:48     1:00:53
ANNETTE WARD           F5559         4/38     1:03:10    9:49     1:00:55
JEREMY METZ            M2529       85/120     1:03:00    9:49     1:00:56
KATIE SCHWEIGHOFER     F3034       58/160     1:03:06    9:49     1:00:57
ADAM PORTER            M3034      121/164     1:02:05    9:49     1:00:58
NAOMI OLESEN           F3034       59/160     1:02:18    9:49     1:00:58
REBECCA KESTER         F2529       73/178     1:03:58    9:49     1:01:00
SEAN GRIMES            M3034      122/164     1:02:37    9:50     1:01:01
DANIEL CROFT           M2529       86/120     1:03:02    9:50     1:01:01
ASHLEY TAYLOR          F2529       74/178     1:03:03    9:50     1:01:01
EMILY DEWING           F2024        20/60     1:01:53    9:50     1:01:04
ERIN PAUL              F3034       60/160     1:03:46    9:50     1:01:05
LAUREN SYLVESTER       F2529       75/178     1:02:43    9:51     1:01:09
KEN WUETHRICH          M5054        47/74     1:02:16    9:51     1:01:10
SUSAN STAINBROOK       F4044        25/96     1:03:05    9:51     1:01:10
DEE ANN STAHLY         F4044        26/96     1:01:46    9:51     1:01:11
MARK HODSON            M4044       80/123     1:03:25    9:52     1:01:13
JOHN MARKER            M3034      123/164     1:03:26    9:52     1:01:14
ELAINE GOLDEN          F4044        27/96     1:01:37    9:52     1:01:17
JESSICA THORNTON       F3539       28/133     1:01:38    9:52     1:01:19
ZACKARIAH JOHNSON      M2529       87/120     1:02:11    9:53     1:01:20
COLLEEN HARSHEY        F0111          1/5     1:02:40    9:53     1:01:20
CATHERINE SMITH        F5559         5/38     1:03:31    9:53     1:01:23
VINCE VAUAGHN          M4549        52/77     1:04:09    9:53     1:01:23
ANJA SAAK              F4549        26/92     1:02:28    9:53     1:01:24
JILL TAYLOR            F4549        25/92     1:02:35    9:53     1:01:24
AMANDA HIGHFIELD       F2529       77/178     1:02:17    9:54     1:01:26
RENEE OVERBECK         F2529       76/178     1:02:44    9:54     1:01:26
DAVID MCHENRY          M4044       81/123     1:03:24    9:54     1:01:27
JUSTIN PAYNE           M2529       89/120     1:01:42    9:54     1:01:30
NICK BARKER            M3034      124/164     1:02:12    9:54     1:01:30
JANE REED              F4044        28/96     1:02:43    9:54     1:01:30
MIKE DERRINGER         M2529       88/120     1:04:07    9:54     1:01:30
EMILY TOWNSEND         F2024        21/60     1:01:42    9:55     1:01:31
RACHEL BARKER          F2529       78/178     1:02:13    9:55     1:01:32
CHRIS MODGLIN          M3539       96/135     1:03:07    9:55     1:01:32
KASEY PONSLER          F2024        22/60     1:03:11    9:55     1:01:33
RAY VAN WYE            M3034      125/164     1:02:40    9:55     1:01:35
DAWN SCHANK            F3034       61/160     1:02:02    9:55     1:01:36
MICHELLE MURPHY        F4044        29/96     1:02:59    9:55     1:01:36
JESSICA KELWASKI       F2529       79/178     1:01:54    9:56     1:01:38
SARAH SADOWSKI         F2024        23/60     1:03:04    9:56     1:01:39
SHELLEY HAHN           F4549        27/92     1:01:52    9:56     1:01:42
DEBORAH TOMPKINS       F4044        30/96     1:04:17    9:57     1:01:45
CHARLOTTE LANGRAND     F3034       62/160     1:02:09    9:57     1:01:47
JEFF ODOM              M3034      126/164     1:04:27    9:57     1:01:47
DONALD CREAGER         M3539       97/135     1:02:16    9:57     1:01:49
TIMOTHY KARNS          M2529       90/120     1:03:21    9:57     1:01:50
HEATHER COX            F3539       29/133     1:04:22    9:58     1:01:50
RACHEL MIEROW          F2529       80/178     1:03:39    9:58     1:01:51
GARY TRIBOLET          M3539       98/135     1:04:08    9:58     1:01:52
CHRISTINE YUST         F3034       63/160     1:03:28    9:58     1:01:54
LARRY OLSON            M3539       99/135     1:02:23    9:58     1:01:56
JEFFERY SMITH          M5559        31/51     1:03:36    9:58     1:01:56
JAMIE BURNETT          F2529       81/178     1:03:04    9:59     1:01:58
CHRISTY MCCREA         F3034       64/160     1:02:21    9:59     1:01:59
JAMES COLLIER          M4549        53/77     1:03:28    9:59     1:02:02
LAURA WALTERS          F4044        31/96     1:03:33    9:59     1:02:02
VINCE PLANK            M2529       91/120     1:03:59    9:59     1:02:02
GREG PALMER            M3539      100/135     1:05:00   10:00     1:02:04
NICKY DISBOROUGH       F3034       65/160     1:05:01   10:00     1:02:06
ABIGAIL CELLA          F3034       66/160     1:05:01   10:00     1:02:06
ANNEMARIE LOTH         F2529       82/178     1:04:07   10:00     1:02:07
TRACY DAEGER           F3034       67/160     1:04:39   10:00     1:02:07
JESSICA PHILLIPS       F2529       83/178     1:03:34   10:01     1:02:09
JESSICA BEX            F3539       30/133     1:02:10   10:01     1:02:10
SHAWN CRAWFORD         M4044       82/123     1:03:31   10:01     1:02:11
KENNETH WADE           M4549        54/77     1:03:31   10:01     1:02:11
ELIZABETH DOBBS        F2529       84/178     1:03:37   10:01     1:02:12
ANDREA ESTES           F3034       68/160     1:04:57   10:01     1:02:13
PATRICIA FULTON        F4549        28/92     1:03:41   10:01     1:02:14
TAMMI SHOEMAKER        F4044        32/96     1:03:22   10:02     1:02:16
KEN MENTZ              M5054        48/74     1:04:13   10:02     1:02:21
CURTIS CROKETT         M2529       92/120     1:04:29   10:02     1:02:21
IVAN CROPPER           M4044       83/123     1:02:28   10:03     1:02:24
SHANNON MIELING        F3539       31/133     1:04:24   10:03     1:02:24
ANITA KOCH             F3539       32/133     1:02:49   10:03     1:02:27
ANISSA BENICH          F3539       33/133     1:05:24   10:04     1:02:31
G. CARLTON SCHLICHER   M6064        18/33     1:05:20   10:04     1:02:33
PAT CUTTER             F5559         6/38     1:03:12   10:05     1:02:37
SUSAN MCKANNA          F4549        29/92     1:03:46   10:05     1:02:38
CALEB SUTTON           M2529       93/120     1:04:56   10:06     1:02:42
LAURA WILLIS           F4044        33/96     1:03:34   10:06     1:02:45
BRIAN KENWORTHY        M3539      101/135     1:03:08   10:07     1:02:46
JAN TATE               M4549        55/77     1:03:27   10:07     1:02:47
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NICK GRIFFITH          M2529       94/120     1:04:49   10:07     1:02:47
JANE DOE               F2529       85/178     1:03:44   10:07     1:02:49
JIM RINK               M5559        32/51     1:03:39   10:07     1:02:50
KERRY WOOD             M3034      127/164     1:04:46   10:07     1:02:50
MEGAN HOBAUGH          F2529       86/178     1:04:10   10:07     1:02:51
KELLI ONEIL            F2529       87/178     1:03:59   10:07     1:02:52
PAUL FRASCELLA         M5054        49/74     1:03:22   10:08     1:02:54
AMY ABRIANI            F2529       88/178     1:03:49   10:08     1:02:56
KATI ANDREWS           F3034       69/160     1:04:59   10:08     1:02:57
WENDY LYON             F4044        34/96     1:04:52   10:08     1:02:58
ERIC COLE              M2529       95/120     1:03:32   10:09     1:02:59
ANGELA SCHNEIDER       F2529       89/178     1:04:47   10:09     1:02:59
VICKIE FIRKINS         F5559         7/38     1:03:11   10:09     1:03:01
RAVI SURAPANENI        M4044       84/123     1:03:35   10:09     1:03:01
MARJORIE TATE          F3539       34/133     1:03:42   10:09     1:03:02
SHANTA CLARK           F2529       90/178     1:03:59   10:09     1:03:02
MICHAEL CLARK          M2529       96/120     1:03:59   10:09     1:03:02
JILL DAVIS             F3034       70/160     1:04:44   10:09     1:03:02
MARK JONES             M6064        19/33     1:05:31   10:09     1:03:02
AMANDA LINHART         F3034       71/160     1:06:03   10:09     1:03:03
JENNIFER STURGES       F4044        35/96     1:05:07   10:10     1:03:05
VICKI WALLS            F3034       72/160     1:04:36   10:10     1:03:07
MEGAN RIECKE           F2529       91/178     1:05:29   10:10     1:03:09
DANIELLE GILES                        0/0     1:03:28   10:11     1:03:13
JOHN MILLER            M4044       85/123     1:04:17   10:11     1:03:13
PATTI HOGAN            F4549        30/92     1:03:50   10:11     1:03:14
KELLY MENCHHOFER       F2529       92/178     1:05:21   10:11     1:03:16
BETH HESS              F3034       73/160     1:06:07   10:12     1:03:19
MICHAEL HESS           M3034      128/164     1:06:07   10:12     1:03:19
BETSIE REED            F2529       93/178     1:04:54   10:12     1:03:23
KENYA PADILLA          F3034       74/160     1:04:09   10:13     1:03:27
ROBIN ALLBAUGH         F5559         8/38     1:04:18   10:13     1:03:29
CAROLINE COBB          F2024        24/60     1:05:40   10:13     1:03:29
WILLIAM HALL           M2529       97/120     1:03:44   10:14     1:03:31
ERICA SINCROFT         F2529       94/178     1:05:10   10:14     1:03:32
BRITTA JOHNSON         F2529       95/178     1:04:44   10:14     1:03:33
MIKE MARKER            M4044       86/123     1:05:45   10:14     1:03:34
CHARLES STARLING       M2529       98/120     1:06:39   10:15     1:03:36
HEATHER PETERS         F2529       96/178     1:06:08   10:15     1:03:37
CARA WILLOUGHBY        F3539       35/133     1:06:12   10:16     1:03:46
AMANDA CLAYTON         F2529       97/178     1:04:40   10:16     1:03:48
KRISTI RUBINO          F3539       36/133     1:05:57   10:16     1:03:48
KURT BREHM             M3539      102/135     1:05:17   10:17     1:03:49
STACEY HOLDAWAY        F3034       75/160     1:05:33   10:17     1:03:52
ADAM KINSEY            M3539      103/135     1:06:03   10:17     1:03:52
DOUG FELLEGY           M2529       99/120     1:04:56   10:18     1:03:58
KASEY CLUCK            F1213          1/3     1:05:09   10:18     1:03:58
JENNIFER GUILMET       F3539       38/133     1:06:01   10:18     1:03:59
TINA KLUEMPER          F3539       37/133     1:06:03   10:18     1:03:59
KARYN SINN             F3034       76/160     1:05:55   10:19     1:04:02
JAMES BARNES           M5054        50/74     1:05:11   10:19     1:04:04
NOLA ALBRECHT          F4549        31/92     1:06:12   10:19     1:04:04
WENDY CLUCK            F4044        36/96     1:05:19   10:20     1:04:07
STEVE O'CONNOR         M5054        51/74     1:04:56   10:20     1:04:08
JENNA SNOW             F2529       98/178     1:06:01   10:20     1:04:10
JOE STAMM              M3034      129/164     1:05:27   10:20     1:04:13
DAVID WILSON           M3034      130/164     1:05:56   10:21     1:04:13
KACEE MURPHY           F2024        25/60     1:05:28   10:21     1:04:14
ANNE GILL              F3539       39/133     1:04:40   10:21     1:04:15
MARK MURPHY            M5559        33/51     1:05:28   10:21     1:04:15
CHRYSTAL HAMILTON      F2529      100/178     1:04:34   10:21     1:04:17
SHAWNDA ROUSSEY        F2529       99/178     1:06:16   10:21     1:04:17
JEFF MYERS             M4044       87/123     1:05:09   10:22     1:04:19
CASSANDRA PAGE         F3539       40/133     1:04:34   10:22     1:04:20
BARBRA BUSS            F4044        37/96     1:04:47   10:22     1:04:20
AMBER COWLEY           F3034       77/160     1:06:04   10:22     1:04:20
DENNIS VERVYNCKT       M4044       88/123     1:05:40   10:22     1:04:22
SHYAMA SONTI           M3539      104/135     1:06:03   10:22     1:04:25
HAROLD L. HERING       M7074          1/3     1:05:48   10:23     1:04:28
BEVERLY MORGAN         F4549        32/92     1:05:55   10:23     1:04:29
MATT DUNCAN            M2024        31/38     1:04:42   10:23     1:04:31
SUZANNE SWEENEY        F4549        33/92     1:07:05   10:24     1:04:33
KURT HAMMEL            M2024        32/38     1:06:10   10:25     1:04:38
JANET CARNES           F4549        34/92     1:05:24   10:25     1:04:39
DEBBIE DURST           F5054        15/65     1:05:14   10:25     1:04:41
GABRIEL CURRIER        M3539      105/135     1:06:57   10:25     1:04:41
JEFF DOCKINS           M4549        56/77     1:05:28   10:25     1:04:42
BOBBI JULIEN           F4044        38/96     1:05:29   10:27     1:04:52
LANNA MACDONALD        F2024        26/60     1:06:44   10:27     1:04:52
LAUREN MONTGOMERY      F9999          1/1     1:06:44   10:27     1:04:52
BROOKE AUSTIN          F3034       78/160     1:05:19   10:27     1:04:53
ERICA HAINES           F3034       79/160     1:06:10   10:27     1:04:54
MIKE NAVARRO           M3539      106/135     1:05:43   10:27     1:04:55
DAVID NEFF             M5559        34/51     1:06:26   10:28     1:04:57
JENNY HUBBARD          F3034       80/160     1:06:35   10:28     1:04:57
ANNE HARTWICK          F4549        35/92     1:06:44   10:28     1:04:57
EVAN FOXLOW            M2529      100/120     1:07:17   10:28     1:04:57
MARIE HOLT             F4549        36/92     1:06:31   10:28     1:04:58
JOSHUA LIPE            M3034      131/164     1:08:06   10:28     1:04:58
TODD YODER             M3539      107/135     1:05:06   10:28     1:04:59
SCOTT EDSON            M3034      133/164     1:06:14   10:28     1:04:59
BRIAN PATTISON         M4044       89/123     1:07:12   10:28     1:04:59
NICHOLAS CONNER        M3034      132/164     1:09:15   10:28     1:04:59
CECILLIA CAZAN         F2024        27/60     1:08:02   10:28     1:05:01
SCOTT POTTRATZ         M4549        57/77     1:06:25   10:29     1:05:03
SARAH LATRAN           F2529      101/178     1:07:14   10:29     1:05:03
SARA CHAN              F3034       81/160     1:07:34   10:29     1:05:04
MARIE LEWIS            F3034       82/160     1:05:43   10:29     1:05:06
DEVON BEALKE           M1416        13/16     1:05:53   10:29     1:05:07
SHARI LAWYER           F5054        16/65     1:07:54   10:29     1:05:08
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AIMEE KROLL            F2529      102/178     1:07:40   10:30     1:05:09
CHRIS WILLIAMS         M4044       90/123     1:07:38   10:30     1:05:10
JAMIE GREEN            F2024        28/60     1:05:43   10:30     1:05:12
LYDIA MILLER           F3539       41/133     1:07:14   10:30     1:05:14
HALEY GIBBS            F2529      103/178     1:07:57   10:30     1:05:15
JENNIFER BUTLER        F2529      104/178     1:06:36   10:31     1:05:16
MICHAEL JOHNS          M5559        35/51     1:06:23   10:31     1:05:17
KEITH BUSH             M2529      101/120     1:06:05   10:32     1:05:25
CORDELIA BEMIS         F5559         9/38     1:06:23   10:32     1:05:27
TJ JOHNSON             M3034      134/164     1:07:24   10:32     1:05:27
STEVEN ULLERY          M3539      108/135     1:08:16   10:33     1:05:29
TOM MURNO              M4044       91/123     1:05:52   10:33     1:05:30
JEFFREY CHRISTIE       M5559        36/51     1:06:21   10:33     1:05:32
CARLA WINDISCH         F5559        10/38     1:06:57   10:33     1:05:33
MARGO CARLSON          F2529      105/178     1:07:03   10:33     1:05:33
DAVID STRINGER         M6569          2/6     1:06:49   10:34     1:05:39
AMBER ST.AMOUR         F3034       83/160     1:06:55   10:35     1:05:40
ERIN MARION            F3034       84/160     1:06:19   10:35     1:05:42
DEBBIE VERBRYCK        F3034       85/160     1:06:04   10:35     1:05:45
KATIE LONGWORTH        F2024        29/60     1:07:59   10:35     1:05:46
ERIC MARION            M4044       92/123     1:07:23   10:36     1:05:52
ROBIN EADS             F3539       42/133     1:06:37   10:37     1:05:54
STEFANIE KINSEY        F3034       86/160     1:08:08   10:37     1:05:56
MARK BENDER            M5054        52/74     1:07:22   10:37     1:05:58
KAREN WEST             F4549        37/92     1:06:29   10:38     1:05:59
RICK RUSH              M2529      102/120     1:08:24   10:38     1:06:00
MIKE WEAVER            M4549        58/77     1:08:33   10:38     1:06:02
STEVE TORKELSON        M3034      135/164     1:06:04   10:38     1:06:04
KAREN FINE             F4549        38/92     1:07:37   10:38     1:06:04
ERIN BURKETT           F2529      106/178     1:08:14   10:38     1:06:04
AMANDA GALLE           F3539       43/133     1:09:08   10:38     1:06:04
JASON COOPER           M3034      136/164     1:08:09   10:39     1:06:06
RANDY JOHNSON          M5054        53/74     1:07:30   10:39     1:06:07
ADAM HAINES            M3034      137/164     1:06:10   10:39     1:06:09
STAN SADLIK            M3539      109/135     1:06:20   10:39     1:06:10
MEGAN BRUGH            F2529      107/178     1:07:57   10:39     1:06:10
CHEMEN TATE            F3539       44/133     1:06:22   10:40     1:06:11
KATHERINE GEHAN        F3539       45/133     1:07:13   10:40     1:06:13
STEPHANIE HENDRICKS    F4044        39/96     1:08:34   10:40     1:06:13
STEPHAN MEYER          M4549        59/77     1:08:00   10:40     1:06:14
RICHARD PLAPP          M4044       93/123     1:08:34   10:40     1:06:14
LYNNE HAUGHEY          F4044        40/96     1:08:35   10:40     1:06:15
ERICA HEINEKAMP        F2529      108/178     1:08:40   10:40     1:06:16
BETH BUTCHER           F3034       87/160     1:09:04   10:41     1:06:18
FRANCESCA HEMINGER     F4044        41/96     1:08:05   10:41     1:06:22
AMY CALVIN             F4044        42/96     1:08:05   10:41     1:06:23
AMY HARTSOCK           F3539       46/133     1:07:45   10:42     1:06:24
JENNIFER TAYLOR        F3539       47/133     1:07:21   10:42     1:06:25
JOHN SCHLIEPER         M4044       94/123     1:08:29   10:42     1:06:28
CARMELO DEOGRACIAS     M5054        54/74     1:08:51   10:43     1:06:31
LYDIA THOMPSON         F4044        43/96     1:07:52   10:43     1:06:32
ROB WILLIAMS           M3539      110/135     1:09:20   10:43     1:06:32
JORDAN DUNN            M2024        33/38     1:07:27   10:43     1:06:33
JOE BROWN              M3034      138/164     1:08:26   10:43     1:06:33
LARRY DIETRICH         M6064        20/33     1:08:30   10:43     1:06:33
JEREMY BOYER           M3034      139/164     1:08:54   10:43     1:06:33
LISA HANGER            F4549        39/92     1:07:34   10:43     1:06:35
MAUREEN ZUMBIEL        F3539       48/133     1:08:50   10:43     1:06:35
ERIC SERRANO           M2529      103/120     1:08:41   10:44     1:06:36
ERIN MACEY             F3034       88/160     1:08:50   10:43     1:06:36
DEE BONNEY             M3539      111/135     1:06:37   10:44     1:06:37
CATHRYN BOYER          F2529      109/178     1:08:58   10:44     1:06:37
LAURA JOHNSON          F4044        44/96     1:09:19   10:44     1:06:38
ZINA SCAGGS            F4549        40/92     1:07:27   10:44     1:06:40
KIM MCNUTT             F4549        41/92     1:07:59   10:45     1:06:42
MARGARET MUSGRAVE      F2024        30/60     1:08:04   10:44     1:06:42
RICHARD GREENE         M5559        37/51     1:08:44   10:44     1:06:42
TOM SPRAGG             M4549        60/77     1:09:38   10:45     1:06:43
ROBERT MUSGRAVE        M5054        55/74     1:08:07   10:45     1:06:44
ANTHONY WARE           M3034      140/164     1:08:29   10:46     1:06:51
OLIVIA EL-AWADY        F2024        31/60     1:07:37   10:46     1:06:54
MIKE VAN VIERZEN       M3034      141/164     1:07:42   10:47     1:06:55
SUSAN GRUDIS           F3539       49/133     1:09:45   10:47     1:06:59
MARY SMITH             F5559        11/38     1:07:39   10:48     1:07:01
STEVE RICHARDS         M3539      112/135     1:09:27   10:48     1:07:03
KATHERINE BENSON       F4044        45/96     1:07:58   10:48     1:07:04
STEVE PLUCKEBAUM       M5054        56/74     1:07:45   10:49     1:07:08
MICHELE TAYLOR         F3539       50/133     1:08:21   10:49     1:07:08
HEATHER JOHNSON        F3539       51/133     1:09:37   10:49     1:07:09
JILL PICKETT           F4044        46/96     1:09:10   10:49     1:07:11
RICHARD K TRISSEL      M3539      113/135     1:08:45   10:49     1:07:12
TERESA BUCKLEY         F2529      110/178     1:09:35   10:50     1:07:14
MARIA CARPENTER        F3034       89/160     1:08:12   10:50     1:07:15
KENT CLARK             M4549        61/77     1:08:33   10:50     1:07:15
KIRBY ZWICKEL          F2024        32/60     1:07:58   10:50     1:07:16
DAN DRAKE              M6064        21/33     1:09:07   10:50     1:07:17
MONICA SELBY           F2529      111/178     1:09:01   10:50     1:07:19
CHRISTOPHER BROWN      M4044       95/123     1:09:01   10:50     1:07:19
ROBERT PINDER          M4549        62/77     1:07:53   10:51     1:07:21
ALICIA HOOD            F2529      112/178     1:09:24   10:51     1:07:25
SHERRI DECOURSEY       F4044        47/96     1:08:59   10:53     1:07:35
JOANNE HUGHES          F4549        42/92     1:09:51   10:53     1:07:37
NICOLE JONES           F3539       52/133     1:09:48   10:54     1:07:38
LEANNE CHRISTIANSEN    F2529      113/178     1:09:04   10:54     1:07:39
BEN CHRISTIANSEN       M2529      104/120     1:09:04   10:54     1:07:39
ELAINE BARTH           F5054        17/65     1:08:08   10:54     1:07:40
BRAIN CAMPBELL         M4044       96/123     1:10:38   10:54     1:07:41
STEFANIE JEFFERS       F3539       53/133     1:10:38   10:54     1:07:42
DEBRA MILLER           F3539       54/133     1:08:56   10:54     1:07:43
SENECA LYNAUGH         F3034       90/160     1:08:56   10:54     1:07:43
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MEGAN SWAFFORD         F2529      114/178     1:09:14   10:54     1:07:43
STACEY MALONE          F4044        48/96     1:09:49   10:54     1:07:43
STACY BRICKLER         F4044        49/96     1:10:18   10:54     1:07:44
JENNIFER GRAHAM        F3034       91/160     1:09:11   10:55     1:07:45
ERIC BRADLEY           M4044       97/123     1:08:47   10:55     1:07:46
LISA RIST              F4549        43/92     1:09:52   10:55     1:07:48
AARON HOLMAN           M3539      114/135     1:09:52   10:55     1:07:50
MICHAEL MILLER         M4044       98/123     1:09:28   10:56     1:07:53
RITA BLACK             F4044        50/96     1:09:29   10:56     1:07:53
TODD EBERWINE          M4549        63/77     1:09:46   10:56     1:07:54
DEBBIE LUFKIN          F5054        18/65     1:08:17   10:57     1:08:00
ERIN MAYES             F3034       92/160     1:10:50   10:57     1:08:03
JOSH MAYES             M2529      105/120     1:10:50   10:58     1:08:03
EMILY HUMBERD          F2529      115/178     1:09:20   10:58     1:08:07
MARY RUSSELL           F5054        19/65     1:09:49   10:58     1:08:07
CECILIA MENCIAS        F3539       55/133     1:10:06   10:58     1:08:09
KENT BEARD             M3539      115/135     1:08:57   10:59     1:08:10
JULIE JOHNSTONE        F2529      116/178     1:10:41   11:00     1:08:17
MATT DICKERSON         M3034      142/164     1:09:50   11:00     1:08:18
HEATHER MULHERIN       F3034       93/160     1:10:04   11:00     1:08:19
MIKE DAILY             M4044       99/123     1:10:21   11:00     1:08:20
CHRISTINA FAULKNER     F2024        33/60     1:09:46   11:00     1:08:21
CHRISTINE VUSKALNS     F4549        44/92     1:08:40   11:01     1:08:23
ROBINN RUFF            F4549        45/92     1:08:56   11:01     1:08:26
EDWARD KELLY           M4549        64/77     1:10:58   11:01     1:08:26
MICHAEL TORKELSON      M2529      106/120     1:09:16   11:02     1:08:28
MAUREEN MCGOWN         F3539       56/133     1:09:15   11:03     1:08:34
SUSAN WHITEHOUSE       F3539       57/133     1:09:44   11:03     1:08:35
DEANNA WINTER          F4549        46/92     1:09:44   11:03     1:08:35
CALLIE DEWING          F2024        34/60     1:09:26   11:03     1:08:36
CHRISTOPHER MYERS      M3034      143/164     1:10:43   11:04     1:08:42
KRISTY BURNS           F3034       94/160     1:09:11   11:04     1:08:43
THOMAS VANNEMAN        M5054        57/74     1:09:54   11:04     1:08:43
DIONNA ALLISON         F3539       58/133     1:11:02   11:04     1:08:45
JOHN GARRETT           M3539      116/135     1:11:02   11:04     1:08:45
SARAH KINCAID          F3034       95/160     1:09:40   11:04     1:08:46
MARY RICHARDSON        F2529      117/178     1:10:25   11:05     1:08:47
CHERI ELLEFSON         F2529      118/178     1:09:16   11:05     1:08:48
JENNIFER BEDINGER      F3539       59/133     1:09:03   11:05     1:08:50
CHRIS CALVIN           M4044      100/123     1:09:21   11:06     1:08:53
BRIE SCHALLER          F3034       96/160     1:10:17   11:06     1:08:54
MAUREEN FORREST        F4549        47/92     1:09:31   11:06     1:08:57
JIM LINHART            M3539      117/135     1:11:58   11:06     1:08:57
ELIZABETH HOMES        F2024        35/60     1:09:57   11:06     1:08:58
KEVIN MYERS            M5559        38/51     1:09:38   11:07     1:08:59
KIM RAIA               F4044        51/96     1:09:03   11:07     1:09:03
TRISHA BOROWICZ        F3034       97/160     1:11:51   11:08     1:09:07
KATHRYN VANNEMAN       F2024        36/60     1:10:21   11:08     1:09:10
JODI DENTON            F2529      119/178     1:11:50   11:09     1:09:15
STACY SEGAL            F3539       60/133     1:09:50   11:09     1:09:17
MIKE COPHER            M4044      101/123     1:11:04   11:09     1:09:17
BRAD DININFER          M4044      102/123     1:11:00   11:10     1:09:19
CLAIRE CLOUSE          F2529      120/178     1:11:48   11:10     1:09:19
STACEY BREWER          F3034       98/160     1:09:39   11:10     1:09:20
ABBY KENNEDY           F2024        37/60     1:10:10   11:10     1:09:20
AMY KORBE              F2529      121/178     1:11:30   11:10     1:09:22
NATALIE SHELTON        F3034       99/160     1:12:00   11:11     1:09:25
CARRIE BANISZEWSKI     F2529      122/178     1:12:04   11:11     1:09:25
MARIA VANHART          F4044        52/96     1:12:27   11:11     1:09:27
TINA TOUT              F5054        20/65     1:10:23   11:11     1:09:28
ELIZABETH WAKEFIELD    F2529      123/178     1:12:02   11:11     1:09:28
CHRIS CREDIFORD        M4044      103/123     1:11:39   11:11     1:09:30
DIANA BELL             F5054        21/65     1:10:38   11:12     1:09:34
DIANA MOORE            F5559        12/38     1:10:39   11:12     1:09:34
KAREN HORN             F3539       61/133     1:12:26   11:12     1:09:34
KASEY RODGERS          F3539       62/133     1:12:27   11:12     1:09:34
DENNIS LUDLOW          M6064        22/33     1:10:26   11:12     1:09:35
JENN ROTZ              F3034      100/160     1:10:36   11:13     1:09:38
ROBYN THOMPSON         F2529      124/178     1:12:44   11:13     1:09:38
SANDRA OSBORN          F3539       63/133     1:12:25   11:14     1:09:44
EMILY SCHNEIDER        F2529      125/178     1:12:41   11:14     1:09:45
TIFFANY JUNKEN         F2529      126/178     1:11:02   11:14     1:09:48
CHRIS THOMPSON         M2529      107/120     1:12:54   11:15     1:09:49
EDWARD VILLACORTA      M4044      104/123     1:10:35   11:15     1:09:53
DONALD HEWLETT         M5054        58/74     1:11:45   11:16     1:10:00
JENNIFER LILLY         F4044        53/96     1:12:19   11:16     1:10:00
JENNIFER PRICE         F2529      127/178     1:12:54   11:16     1:10:00
TRAVIS KEMPER          M3034      144/164     1:10:34   11:17     1:10:02
LISA YOUNG             F4549        48/92     1:10:44   11:17     1:10:02
MARY BETH RICHARDSON   F2529      128/178     1:11:41   11:17     1:10:02
ELIZABETH MURPHY       F2024        38/60     1:12:56   11:17     1:10:03
MARTY POSCH            M3539      118/135     1:11:43   11:17     1:10:04
GAIL SZOT              F3539       64/133     1:11:11   11:17     1:10:07
SALLY MILLMAN          F4044        54/96     1:12:29   11:18     1:10:09
RODNEY HUMPHREY        M4549        65/77     1:12:03   11:19     1:10:15
ROBERT DONICA          M4549        66/77     1:12:04   11:19     1:10:16
ELLEN SUMMERS          F4549        49/92     1:12:04   11:19     1:10:16
LESLIE RITTER          F2529      129/178     1:11:57   11:19     1:10:18
LISA DOERNER           F3539       65/133     1:11:20   11:20     1:10:21
JOHN PETELIK           M2529      108/120     1:11:36   11:20     1:10:21
ALICE WEINTRAUT        F3034      101/160     1:11:39   11:20     1:10:22
JACKIE PUGH            F3539       66/133     1:11:40   11:20     1:10:22
JOELENE SMITH-DRAKE    F4549        50/92     1:10:45   11:20     1:10:24
CHRIS MIHU             M5559        39/51     1:10:54   11:20     1:10:24
MEGGHAN WISE           F2529      130/178     1:12:57   11:20     1:10:24
BRAD KELLEY            M2529      109/120     1:11:57   11:21     1:10:27
TRACY DANT             F5559        13/38     1:11:28   11:21     1:10:28
CARLY BREHOB           F2529      131/178     1:11:56   11:21     1:10:28
DEBORAH MANES          F5559        14/38     1:13:20   11:21     1:10:31
NICOLE CRAWFORD        F3539       67/133     1:13:12   11:22     1:10:33
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JEFF WERTZ             M4044      105/123     1:11:19   11:22     1:10:34
MICHELLE ALLEN         F3034      102/160     1:11:44   11:22     1:10:34
CHRISTOPHER POTTRATZ   M2024        34/38     1:12:00   11:22     1:10:37
DINA WHISMAN           F4549        51/92     1:13:27   11:22     1:10:37
JACK WHITE             M5054        59/74     1:11:28   11:23     1:10:41
JAMES SHOEMAKER        M4044      106/123     1:11:49   11:23     1:10:41
TONY BEAMAN            M1416        14/16     1:12:41   11:23     1:10:41
MICHELLE RANDOLPH      F2024        39/60     1:12:45   11:23     1:10:41
HOLLY BOLTON           F3034      103/160     1:11:06   11:23     1:10:42
ERICA PHILLIPS         F2024        40/60     1:12:48   11:24     1:10:45
ROBERT NEWPORT         M6064        23/33     1:14:18   11:24     1:10:46
JAMIE STRUNK           F4549        52/92     1:11:53   11:24     1:10:48
AMANDA LAWSON          F3034      104/160     1:11:53   11:24     1:10:48
SHAYLYN BARRIE         F2529      132/178     1:13:20   11:24     1:10:48
SHAWN PALLER           M3034      145/164     1:12:23   11:24     1:10:50
RICHARD CRAWFORD       M5054        60/74     1:13:29   11:25     1:10:51
LORI LOVE              F3539       68/133     1:12:35   11:25     1:10:55
APRIL LONG             F2529      133/178     1:13:23   11:26     1:10:58
HEATHER HALE           F2024        41/60     1:11:13   11:26     1:10:59
AMY PRATER             F2529      134/178     1:13:15   11:27     1:11:08
BETH HARSANY           F2529      135/178     1:12:49   11:27     1:11:09
BETH CORRELL           F4044        55/96     1:13:41   11:28     1:11:11
MIGUEL MORALEZ         M5559        40/51     1:12:31   11:28     1:11:15
MICHAEL RUNESTAD       M2529      110/120     1:13:55   11:29     1:11:17
JEN JONES              F3034      105/160     1:13:47   11:29     1:11:18
BETHANY BUSTARD        F3034      106/160     1:13:47   11:29     1:11:21
ADESOLA ADELOWO        F3034      107/160     1:13:31   11:30     1:11:22
LINDA SONG             F3034      108/160     1:13:26   11:30     1:11:27
BRAD WEST              M3034      146/164     1:13:57   11:30     1:11:27
JAMES THOMAS           M3034      147/164     1:12:54   11:31     1:11:28
PAUL FOLLOWELL         M4044      107/123     1:12:31   11:31     1:11:29
LEA ANN VARVEL         F4044        56/96     1:13:53   11:31     1:11:32
JODI ROWE              F2529      136/178     1:13:00   11:32     1:11:35
MARY THOMAS            F2529      137/178     1:13:04   11:32     1:11:38
LISA LENT              F3539       69/133     1:13:31   11:32     1:11:40
BRITTNY GALLOWAY       F2024        42/60     1:13:45   11:32     1:11:40
ELIZABETH PIEPER       F2529      138/178     1:13:55   11:33     1:11:43
SARA COBB              F5054        22/65     1:14:01   11:34     1:11:49
TODD CLAYTON           M4044      108/123     1:12:26   11:34     1:11:50
JOE BREYER             M5054        61/74     1:14:18   11:34     1:11:51
KEN KOZIOL             M3539      119/135     1:14:34   11:35     1:11:54
LAUREN LOGAN           F2529      139/178     1:12:36   11:35     1:11:55
SUE ELLEN LARMORE      F5054        23/65     1:12:20   11:35     1:11:56
JULIE HIXON            F3539       70/133     1:14:49   11:35     1:11:57
WILLIAM REED           M4549        67/77     1:13:13   11:36     1:12:01
KAITLIN FOLEY          F2024        43/60     1:14:40   11:36     1:12:04
DAVID POLSON           M4549        68/77     1:13:20   11:36     1:12:05
TRESA HALE             F5054        24/65     1:13:53   11:37     1:12:06
RYAN JACKSON           M2024        35/38     1:14:23   11:37     1:12:06
MICHELLE MYNDERSE      F2529      140/178     1:15:00   11:37     1:12:06
DEIRDRE DOWD           F2529      141/178     1:14:40   11:37     1:12:09
TAMMY TOUT             F4044        57/96     1:13:07   11:38     1:12:13
KATE WATSON            F2529      142/178     1:14:32   11:38     1:12:15
PETER BREITZMANN       M3034      148/164     1:13:28   11:38     1:12:16
MATTHEW MAYS           M3034      149/164     1:13:50   11:38     1:12:17
APRIL WELLS            F2529      143/178     1:14:47   11:38     1:12:17
CHRISTOPHER BRANTMAN   M3539      120/135     1:14:52   11:38     1:12:17
EVAN MYERS             M1416        15/16     1:13:08   11:39     1:12:18
MARY CHRISTIE          F2024        44/60     1:13:08   11:39     1:12:19
MARYJANE WYMORE        F2529      144/178     1:12:54   11:39     1:12:21
JILL BRYAN             F3034      109/160     1:12:45   11:40     1:12:24
MOLLY BLAKE            F2024        45/60     1:13:10   11:40     1:12:24
HAYLEE TEEPLE          F3034      110/160     1:14:17   11:40     1:12:29
GREGORY PALENCER       M6064        24/33     1:14:28   11:41     1:12:31
JIM SHERBROOKE         M5054        62/74     1:13:40   11:41     1:12:32
BECKIE QUANDEE         F3539       71/133     1:15:20   11:41     1:12:34
DANIEL MCQUADE         M3034      150/164     1:14:53   11:42     1:12:39
DIANE PICKETT          F4044        58/96     1:14:45   11:42     1:12:40
RAY GARRABRANT         M5559        41/51     1:14:58   11:42     1:12:40
MICHELLE NEFF          F4044        59/96     1:13:46   11:43     1:12:43
RON WILSON             M5054        63/74     1:15:50   11:44     1:12:53
KAREN CROOKS           F4549        53/92     1:14:41   11:44     1:12:55
AIMEE CHAPMAN          F5054        25/65     1:14:17   11:45     1:12:57
DAVID KEITH            M7074          2/3     1:13:47   11:46     1:13:03
JEN THOMAS             F4044        60/96     1:14:49   11:46     1:13:03
BECKY AGLER            F5559        15/38     1:14:36   11:47     1:13:09
CAROLYN WHELAN         F3034      111/160     1:16:00   11:47     1:13:10
ROBERT KANTNER         M4044      109/123     1:13:13   11:47     1:13:13
JOAN SCHOLL            F4549        54/92     1:14:27   11:47     1:13:13
ANGELA VITTORI         F4044        61/96     1:14:42   11:48     1:13:14
ANGELA SPARKS          F4549        55/92     1:15:12   11:48     1:13:14
LISA PEARCY            F4549        56/92     1:14:42   11:48     1:13:15
DANIEL TAYLOR          M5559        42/51     1:14:15   11:48     1:13:18
STACY WINEGAR          F3034      112/160     1:15:17   11:48     1:13:18
GERALD KEYES           M5054        64/74     1:16:46   11:48     1:13:19
ROBERT KIMBLER         M5054        65/74     1:14:51   11:49     1:13:20
JESSE ATKINSON         M2024        36/38     1:15:24   11:50     1:13:26
LAURI WILHITE          F2529      145/178     1:15:24   11:50     1:13:26
LISA CHASE             F4044        62/96     1:14:23   11:50     1:13:28
KRISTIN VAZIRI         F3539       72/133     1:14:23   11:50     1:13:28
KRIS TAYLOR            F5559        16/38     1:14:28   11:50     1:13:28
SUE LOWRY              F4549        57/92     1:15:58   11:50     1:13:31
WILLIAM HENDRICKS      M4044      110/123     1:15:58   11:50     1:13:32
ASHLEY SOWDERS         F1719          1/4     1:13:53   11:51     1:13:34
LIZ MURPHY             F4044        63/96     1:15:29   11:51     1:13:34
AMBER HARTUNG          F2529      146/178     1:14:41   11:51     1:13:36
BRETT CRUTCHFIELD      M3539      121/135     1:15:09   11:52     1:13:43
DANIELLE CRUTCHFIELD   F3539       73/133     1:15:09   11:52     1:13:43
KRISTI SULLIVAN        F2529      147/178     1:15:34   11:53     1:13:45
KIM BEEMAN             F5559        17/38     1:16:11   11:53     1:13:48
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JON GUENIN             M4044      111/123     1:16:21   11:53     1:13:48
ANGELIQUE CODARMAZ     F3539       74/133     1:16:21   11:53     1:13:48
MARIA OLSON            F3539       75/133     1:14:17   11:53     1:13:49
KATHY RIESENMEY        F5559        18/38     1:16:11   11:53     1:13:49
JESSICA HARBISON WEAVE F2529      148/178     1:16:32   11:53     1:13:50
LAUREN SMITH           F1416          2/6     1:14:25   11:54     1:13:53
MALLORY DISTLER        F2024        46/60     1:14:22   11:54     1:13:56
DENISE HAWS            F3539       76/133     1:16:57   11:55     1:14:00
ELIZABETH WYSONG       F3034      113/160     1:15:49   11:56     1:14:04
MARK ELLIOTT           M5054        66/74     1:16:59   11:56     1:14:06
JAMES WRIGHT           M5559        43/51     1:16:20   11:56     1:14:08
SHIRLEY MCCLINTICK     F5054        26/65     1:16:20   11:56     1:14:08
JENNIFER SENESAC       F3539       77/133     1:15:04   11:56     1:14:09
JEANNA FRANCIS         F2529      149/178     1:14:55   11:57     1:14:14
STEPHEN TRACY          M6064        25/33     1:15:54   11:58     1:14:18
JENNIFER MOSES         F3539       78/133     1:16:01   11:58     1:14:20
CHRISTINE NEMCIK       F4044        64/96     1:14:55   11:59     1:14:22
RILEY ALMENDINGER      F1213          2/3     1:14:41   11:59     1:14:25
TRACY BEAL             F4044        65/96     1:16:32   11:59     1:14:25
SALLY VOLAND           F5559        19/38     1:14:49   11:59     1:14:26
KATIE LAINHART         F3034      114/160     1:16:34   11:59     1:14:26
HEATHER WARD           F3539       79/133     1:16:49   11:59     1:14:27
PATRICIA BULLENS       F5054        27/65     1:14:52   12:00     1:14:32
GINA COLEMAN           F5054        28/65     1:17:12   12:00     1:14:33
ANNABELLE WARD         F4044        66/96     1:15:46   12:00     1:14:34
KIM BROWN              F3034      115/160     1:15:17   12:01     1:14:38
AMY NAVILLE            F2529      150/178     1:16:56   12:01     1:14:38
JULIE DICKEY           F3034      116/160     1:15:18   12:01     1:14:39
ALEXANDER TURNER       M6569          3/6     1:16:00   12:02     1:14:41
JENNIFER PATTISON      F4549        58/92     1:16:55   12:02     1:14:42
DAVID LOEWER           M4044      112/123     1:17:46   12:02     1:14:44
BETH YAKEY             F5559        20/38     1:15:37   12:03     1:14:47
ALEXUS RHONE           F4044        67/96     1:17:39   12:03     1:14:48
ROBERT SPRAGG          M2024        37/38     1:17:55   12:04     1:14:53
JODI SHULTZ            F3034      117/160     1:17:16   12:04     1:14:56
KATRINA NOBBE          F2529      151/178     1:17:22   12:04     1:14:58
SARAH JONES            F3539       80/133     1:17:33   12:04     1:14:58
ABIGAIL NOBBE          F2024        47/60     1:17:23   12:04     1:14:59
DIANE ALLEN            F5054        29/65     1:17:36   12:05     1:15:00
DEBI HANSEL            F5054        30/65     1:16:48   12:05     1:15:01
AMY WEIR               F3539       82/133     1:17:12   12:07     1:15:13
ANNE WOLKA             F3539       81/133     1:17:13   12:07     1:15:13
SALLY LUFKIN           F6064         1/15     1:15:32   12:07     1:15:14
SUZANNE STOKELL        F3539       83/133     1:15:51   12:08     1:15:18
NEVILLE GERARD         M3034      151/164     1:16:04   12:07     1:15:18
DAVID CLEGG            M3034      152/164     1:15:44   12:08     1:15:19
LISA FISHER            F4549        59/92     1:16:52   12:08     1:15:24
CASSANDRA NOBBE        F2529      152/178     1:17:47   12:08     1:15:24
BETTY LONIS            F4549        60/92     1:15:45   12:09     1:15:26
MAUREEN BOWEN          F4549        61/92     1:16:27   12:09     1:15:30
CRYSTAL ROGERS         F2529      153/178     1:17:50   12:11     1:15:37
JOE HOAGE              M3539      122/135     1:17:59   12:11     1:15:37
KIM LOMBARDI           F2529      154/178     1:16:41   12:11     1:15:38
JENNIFER CHURGAY       F3539       84/133     1:18:09   12:11     1:15:40
BRIAN ROWE             M3539      123/135     1:18:32   12:13     1:15:52
JENN DASILVA           F3034      118/160     1:18:33   12:13     1:15:53
ANGIE HUEBEL           F4044        68/96     1:18:51   12:14     1:15:59
MARY LAROSA            F3034      119/160     1:17:14   12:15     1:16:05
DONNA STRIBY           F4549        62/92     1:17:22   12:15     1:16:06
KATHERINE MURRAY       F4549        63/92     1:18:41   12:16     1:16:08
SHANNON KELLEY         F3539       85/133     1:17:41   12:16     1:16:11
REBECCA PROFFITT       F5054        31/65     1:18:46   12:18     1:16:21
AMANDA ELDRIDGE        F3034      120/160     1:18:46   12:18     1:16:21
DENNIS KEYES           M5054        67/74     1:19:51   12:18     1:16:24
AMBER BEATY            F3034      121/160     1:18:04   12:19     1:16:27
LORI MAYS              F4044        69/96     1:18:01   12:19     1:16:29
CHRIS AXSIOM           M3539      124/135     1:17:24   12:20     1:16:35
GLEN AGLER             M5559        44/51     1:18:03   12:20     1:16:36
KAREN JENSEN           F5054        32/65     1:18:14   12:20     1:16:37
EMILY MCQUADE          F3034      122/160     1:19:03   12:23     1:16:54
JESSICA CUTTER         F0111          2/5     1:17:36   12:24     1:16:59
AERANA BELL            F0111          3/5     1:17:37   12:24     1:17:00
LISA GARDNER           F3539       86/133     1:18:50   12:24     1:17:01
CHRIS SPRAGG           F4549        64/92     1:20:18   12:27     1:17:16
AIMEE SHIN             F3034      123/160     1:19:04   12:28     1:17:27
CYNTHIA DYE            F3034      124/160     1:19:35   12:28     1:17:27
KARYN KOHNE            F3539       87/133     1:18:06   12:29     1:17:29
HOLLY COPPS            F2529      155/178     1:20:31   12:29     1:17:30
MEGAN MCMAHON          F2529      156/178     1:20:30   12:29     1:17:31
KATHY MADVIG           F4044        70/96     1:19:27   12:30     1:17:38
JAYNE MAREK            F5559        21/38     1:18:54   12:30     1:17:39
DONNA GOETZ            F6064         2/15     1:19:42   12:31     1:17:43
ADAM SCHAUM            M2529      111/120     1:20:39   12:31     1:17:44
ERIN SCHAUM            F2529      157/178     1:20:39   12:31     1:17:44
ABIGAIL BRAND          F3034      125/160     1:20:36   12:31     1:17:45
STEVEN RUE             M3539      125/135     1:17:56   12:31     1:17:47
MARJORIE WEAVER        F5054        33/65     1:19:53   12:32     1:17:50
TARA BURMAN            F2529      158/178     1:18:21   12:32     1:17:52
ELIZABETH HORNEFFER    F3034      126/160     1:18:08   12:32     1:17:53
DIANE HUDAK            F5054        34/65     1:18:32   12:33     1:17:54
SUNNY HILDRED          F4549        65/92     1:19:49   12:33     1:17:54
LAURA WEBER            F2024        48/60     1:19:21   12:33     1:17:58
STACIE HENSLEY         F3539       88/133     1:20:11   12:34     1:18:00
MICHEL TURNER          F4549        66/92     1:20:43   12:35     1:18:06
JOSEPH GOODGAME        M3539      126/135     1:20:38   12:36     1:18:12
CHRISTINE PEFFLEY      F2024        49/60     1:18:42   12:36     1:18:16
ROGER MEYER            M4044      113/123     1:20:13   12:36     1:18:18
BRIAN FLANIGAN         M3539      127/135     1:18:35   12:37     1:18:19
LORI CLYNE             F4549        67/92     1:20:21   12:38     1:18:26
YVAN LLANES            M3034      153/164     1:19:51   12:39     1:18:33
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MARY WALKUP            F3034      127/160     1:20:26   12:40     1:18:41
LYN WUETHRICH          F5054        35/65     1:19:46   12:40     1:18:42
TOM STRIBY             M5559        45/51     1:20:00   12:41     1:18:44
JANE DORSETT           F6064         3/15     1:20:32   12:41     1:18:47
KATHRYN BARNETT        F5054        36/65     1:20:45   12:41     1:18:47
SHEREE COATS           F3034      128/160     1:20:45   12:41     1:18:48
ROSE SCOVEL            F3034      129/160     1:20:03   12:42     1:18:49
MOLLY BARRETT          F2529      159/178     1:21:17   12:41     1:18:49
JO ANN KLOOZ           F4549        68/92     1:22:10   12:44     1:19:05
KRISTEN CLARK          F2529      160/178     1:20:44   12:45     1:19:09
BRETT OBLACK           M2529      112/120     1:21:49   12:46     1:19:18
MICHAEL OBLACK         M6064        26/33     1:21:49   12:46     1:19:18
KEHLA WEST             F2529      161/178     1:21:48   12:46     1:19:19
RACHEL NEUMAN          F3539       89/133     1:22:10   12:49     1:19:34
PATRICIA BROMBEREK     F4549        69/92     1:22:30   12:49     1:19:37
DAWN HUDAK             F5559        22/38     1:20:19   12:50     1:19:41
SHRELL SIMS            F3034      130/160     1:20:49   12:50     1:19:45
CATHERINE CLEMENTS     F3539       90/133     1:21:38   12:51     1:19:46
RICHARD CONDRE         M4044      114/123     1:22:18   12:52     1:19:52
DAVID BRIEN            M3539      128/135     1:22:21   12:52     1:19:54
RHONDA SHAW            F5054        37/65     1:21:05   12:54     1:20:06
MORIAH FISHER          F1719          2/4     1:21:20   12:54     1:20:07
EMILY ADAMS            F3034      131/160     1:23:07   12:54     1:20:07
ADRIENNE FISHER        F1719          3/4     1:21:23   12:55     1:20:12
ANGELA HALAMA          F2024        50/60     1:22:44   12:55     1:20:14
SARAH EICKMEYER        F3034      132/160     1:21:23   12:56     1:20:18
CARL MANNERS           M6064        27/33     1:22:24   12:56     1:20:19
DAVID BARTH            M5559        46/51     1:21:15   12:58     1:20:33
LEWIS RHONE            M4044      115/123     1:22:17   12:58     1:20:33
JAMES BOWMAN           M4044      116/123     1:22:27   12:58     1:20:33
MONICA COLVIN          F3034      133/160     1:22:43   12:59     1:20:36
JAMES BELK             M4044      117/123     1:22:31   13:01     1:20:49
DOUG RATERMANN         M4044      118/123     1:22:08   13:01     1:20:51
JOHANNA COLE           F1416          3/6     1:22:31   13:01     1:20:51
WHITNEY GARRISON       F3034      134/160     1:22:24   13:02     1:20:59
STEVEN CLEMENTS        M3034      154/164     1:23:24   13:03     1:21:01
MATTHEW PRENTICE       M3034      155/164     1:23:00   13:05     1:21:16
JENNI MOREHEAD         F3539       91/133     1:22:36   13:06     1:21:20
JAMES THOMPSON         M4549        69/77     1:22:02   13:07     1:21:27
MARY HOLLINGSWORTH     F5559        23/38     1:22:39   13:07     1:21:27
DARLA DOTY             F4549        70/92     1:22:25   13:08     1:21:33
LISA CHURGAY           F4549        71/92     1:24:06   13:08     1:21:37
KIM STEGEMILLER        F4549        72/92     1:22:06   13:09     1:21:38
CARINA DE LA TORRE     F3034      135/160     1:23:04   13:09     1:21:40
KERRY DUNN             M3539      129/135     1:24:21   13:09     1:21:41
COURTNI PETERS         F3034      136/160     1:23:31   13:09     1:21:42
STACY SNIDER           F4549        73/92     1:23:31   13:09     1:21:43
DANA RANSFORD          F4044        71/96     1:23:37   13:10     1:21:44
KATIE CREBO            F3539       92/133     1:24:19   13:10     1:21:47
CHRIS WHOL             M4549        70/77     1:24:01   13:10     1:21:48
AMY MUELLER            F5054        38/65     1:24:51   13:12     1:21:56
SHARON WATTS           F4549        74/92     1:23:04   13:13     1:22:08
DOUGLAS MOON           M3034      156/164     1:23:04   13:14     1:22:11
MELISSA MCCLEERY       F3034      137/160     1:23:12   13:15     1:22:18
REBECCA JORDAN         F3034      138/160     1:23:12   13:15     1:22:19
BRIAN NUGENT           M2529      113/120     1:26:43   13:16     1:22:22
SEAN STOOPS            M4044      119/123     1:26:42   13:17     1:22:29
DONNA STEGER           F4549        75/92     1:25:23   13:17     1:22:33
NICHOLE COON           F2529      162/178     1:23:55   13:18     1:22:34
MAGGIE GLOYESKE        F4549        76/92     1:24:48   13:18     1:22:35
MIKE SIPES             M5054        68/74     1:24:49   13:18     1:22:35
AIJA FUNDERBURK        F3034      139/160     1:24:43   13:18     1:22:36
TAUNYA BRANDOM         F3539       93/133     1:24:51   13:18     1:22:37
ELIZABETH JONES        F4549        77/92     1:24:58   13:18     1:22:37
NELLE CASTANIAS        F3539       95/133     1:25:06   13:18     1:22:38
TAMMY DONLEY           F3539       94/133     1:25:35   13:18     1:22:38
CAROL SIPES            F4549        78/92     1:24:52   13:18     1:22:39
SARA BREITZMANN        F3034      140/160     1:23:55   13:19     1:22:41
STEVEN ROBINSON        M5559        47/51     1:23:48   13:20     1:22:50
GINNY ROBINSON         F5559        24/38     1:23:49   13:21     1:22:52
GERRI PAGACH           F3034      141/160     1:24:05   13:21     1:22:55
SUSAN KERSEY           F4044        72/96     1:25:39   13:21     1:22:57
JENNIFER EDWARDS       F2024        51/60     1:25:22   13:22     1:23:04
CAROLE EDWARDS         F5559        25/38     1:25:22   13:23     1:23:04
NANCY HOLLAND          F4044        73/96     1:24:20   13:23     1:23:05
STEVE SCGALSKI         M4044      120/123     1:25:01   13:23     1:23:06
LINDA PORTER           F4044        74/96     1:24:46   13:23     1:23:08
ELAINE DREW            F5559        26/38     1:24:02   13:23     1:23:09
BETH OVERMYER          F5559        27/38     1:24:03   13:24     1:23:10
JENNIFER RUE           F3034      142/160     1:23:25   13:24     1:23:15
DONNA LEEKA            F5054        39/65     1:24:02   13:25     1:23:17
RHONDA BLAKE           F5054        40/65     1:24:21   13:27     1:23:34
BETH PARKER            F4549        79/92     1:24:21   13:27     1:23:35
JAMIE LAWSON           F3539       96/133     1:26:29   13:29     1:23:42
LISA MURPHY            F4044        75/96     1:25:42   13:29     1:23:46
MICHAEL LENT           M4044      121/123     1:25:38   13:29     1:23:47
TERESA VANWYE          F5054        41/65     1:24:59   13:30     1:23:53
PAUL STURGELL          M6569          4/6     1:26:29   13:31     1:23:56
STEVEN KREIDLER        M3539      130/135     1:24:42   13:31     1:23:57
DESIREE BENGE          F3539       97/133     1:24:41   13:31     1:23:58
KIRA BUSTO             F3539       98/133     1:25:54   13:32     1:24:01
KIMBERLY SWINNEY       F3539       99/133     1:25:27   13:32     1:24:02
RAPHAEL MAY            M3034      157/164     1:25:52   13:33     1:24:06
KRISTEN DUNN           F3539      100/133     1:26:52   13:33     1:24:12
NATALIE SUTTON         F2529      163/178     1:27:04   13:34     1:24:14
TERRI NEWNAM           F5054        42/65     1:25:17   13:34     1:24:17
SAMANTHA HICKMAN       F3034      143/160     1:26:14   13:36     1:24:31
KORINA NUGENT          F3034      144/160     1:28:50   13:38     1:24:38
JENNIFER BRUCKER       F3539      101/133     1:27:29   13:38     1:24:40
KATHRYN CONNER         F2529      164/178     1:28:52   13:38     1:24:40
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KATHY COLLINS          F5559        28/38     1:27:32   13:38     1:24:43
JOYCE EVANS            F3034      145/160     1:27:34   13:40     1:24:53
ANTONIA SEKULA         F6064         4/15     1:27:27   13:41     1:24:56
KIMBERLY LUCAS         F3539      102/133     1:27:25   13:43     1:25:11
TIFFANE PAPPILLION     F3034      146/160     1:27:27   13:45     1:25:21
BRUCE JONES            M5054        69/74     1:28:08   13:49     1:25:47
STEVEN LOUDENBACK      M1719          7/8     1:27:21   13:49     1:25:51
JOHN LOUDENBACK        M1719          8/8     1:27:20   13:50     1:25:52
DAVID LOUDENBACK       M4549        71/77     1:27:25   13:50     1:25:52
TONY WITT              M5559        48/51     1:28:34   13:54     1:26:17
CHRIS RIESENMEY        M5054        70/74     1:28:38   13:55     1:26:25
TAMMY MULINARO         F4549        80/92     1:28:38   13:55     1:26:26
DIANE SCOTT            F5054        43/65     1:27:42   13:56     1:26:33
TINA FRETZ             F3539      103/133     1:28:02   13:57     1:26:38
AMY MATTERN            F4044        76/96     1:29:24   13:58     1:26:42
BETHANY LEBLANC        F4044        77/96     1:29:56   14:00     1:26:59
JOANNA WEILER          F6064         5/15     1:28:19   14:01     1:27:02
KIMBERLY DINWIDDIE     F3539      104/133     1:29:00   14:06     1:27:35
DONNA MILLER           F5559        29/38     1:28:40   14:07     1:27:41
JERAMY FOLTZ           M3034      158/164     1:29:22   14:08     1:27:48
JAI KHANNA             M7074          3/3     1:29:14   14:09     1:27:51
STEVEN NEWNAM          M5054        71/74     1:28:52   14:09     1:27:52
RACHEL WESTERGARD      F2529      165/178     1:30:30   14:09     1:27:55
PATRICK WANZER         M3539      131/135     1:30:04   14:10     1:27:57
HIELENA AUSTRIA        F5054        44/65     1:29:21   14:10     1:28:01
MARLYS PEARSON         F4549        81/92     1:31:08   14:14     1:28:21
AIDAN MULLINS-PEARSON  M1416        16/16     1:31:08   14:14     1:28:22
LAURA BINGHAM          F3034      147/160     1:30:41   14:14     1:28:26
MEGAN HAYMAKER         F2529      166/178     1:29:08   14:15     1:28:30
GAVIN GREENE           M2529      114/120     1:30:26   14:15     1:28:30
DANITA MERLAU          F2024        52/60     1:30:14   14:16     1:28:38
BRION ST.AMOUR         M3034      159/164     1:30:14   14:17     1:28:42
JOHN MERLAU            M5559        49/51     1:30:19   14:17     1:28:44
BARBARA MARKS          F3539      105/133     1:30:41   14:18     1:28:50
CAROL NEWPORT          F5559        30/38     1:30:58   14:18     1:28:51
RICH TRIVETT           M5054        72/74     1:30:09   14:19     1:28:53
MOLLY GALLAMORE        F3539      106/133     1:29:10   14:19     1:28:56
CINDY BASS             F5559        31/38     1:29:50   14:19     1:28:57
JEFF ZANIKER           M4044      122/123     1:30:33   14:20     1:29:01
CHRISTINE REYNOLDS     F2529      167/178     1:31:38   14:21     1:29:08
MOLLY MOORE            F2024        53/60     1:29:09   14:21     1:29:09
AMY HERSHMAN           F3539      107/133     1:30:35   14:21     1:29:10
DEAN HERSHMAN          M3539      132/135     1:30:36   14:22     1:29:12
KIM SAMS               F2024        54/60     1:32:02   14:23     1:29:19
ERIKA ENGLER           F3539      108/133     1:32:02   14:23     1:29:20
KAREN KOCH             F5054        45/65     1:31:30   14:24     1:29:27
BRIDGET MCGILL         F5559        32/38     1:31:27   14:26     1:29:37
STEVEN HASSFURDER      M6064        28/33     1:30:34   14:28     1:29:50
DEBBIE FIELDS          F5559        33/38     1:31:37   14:28     1:29:53
TERESA BERRY           F6064         6/15     1:31:15   14:29     1:29:59
JONATHON BURTON        M2529      115/120     1:30:32   14:31     1:30:11
CATHY LOUDENBACK       F4549        82/92     1:31:40   14:31     1:30:11
JOHN OHNEMUS           M5054        73/74     1:33:00   14:32     1:30:13
CHRISTOPHER SELBY      M2529      116/120     1:33:17   14:32     1:30:13
BARBARA SELBY          F2529      168/178     1:33:17   14:32     1:30:13
PAULA SUSEMICHEL       F5559        34/38     1:31:34   14:36     1:30:43
SUZANNAH WALKER        F6064         7/15     1:31:34   14:37     1:30:44
MINDY MCDUGLE          F3539      109/133     1:31:17   14:37     1:30:45
KIMBERLY CHRISTMAN     F3539      110/133     1:32:59   14:37     1:30:48
ANDI RENO              F4549        83/92     1:31:37   14:39     1:30:57
LESLEY STOEFFLER       F5054        46/65     1:31:37   14:39     1:30:57
NELL GROSS             F5054        47/65     1:32:40   14:40     1:31:03
JEANNE DELISLE         F6064         8/15     1:32:19   14:41     1:31:09
LINDSAY EARHART        F2529      169/178     1:34:15   14:42     1:31:16
JAMES SMITH            M2529      117/120     1:34:16   14:42     1:31:17
BILL HEBERT            M6064        29/33     1:31:34   14:44     1:31:28
JANICE SMITH           F4044        78/96     1:31:58   14:44     1:31:28
CATHY COX              F5054        48/65     1:33:23   14:45     1:31:39
SEREYROTH STAPLES      F3539      111/133     1:33:23   14:45     1:31:39
CHRIS BRADLEY          M3034      160/164     1:33:46   14:46     1:31:42
JENNIFER MEANS         F4044        79/96     1:34:29   14:47     1:31:52
CHRIS COPELAND         M2529      118/120     1:34:34   14:53     1:32:29
TOM LEYDEN             M5559        50/51     1:35:19   14:55     1:32:36
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ       M6569          5/6     1:35:38   14:55     1:32:37
BRENT WRIGHT           M3539      133/135     1:34:02   14:56     1:32:47
KAYLA MILLER           F2024        55/60     1:33:48   14:57     1:32:48
CHARIS MANUPUTY        F2024        56/60     1:33:48   14:57     1:32:49
MARK VAN HORN          M4549        72/77     1:35:25   14:59     1:33:01
TONI VAN HORN          F4549        84/92     1:35:25   14:59     1:33:01
RICHARD BEAMAN         M4549        73/77     1:35:52   14:59     1:33:03
MATTHEW HUPP           M3034      161/164     1:35:46   15:01     1:33:17
JENNIFER RACKLEY       F3539      112/133     1:34:27   15:02     1:33:24
JOHNNA BARNARD         F4044        80/96     1:34:28   15:02     1:33:25
TOM JOHNSTON           M6569          6/6     1:35:29   15:04     1:33:35
ADRIENNE FANCHER       F4044        81/96     1:36:15   15:04     1:33:35
DEBRA MCKENZIE         F5054        49/65     1:36:14   15:04     1:33:37
CORINNE SNYDER         F4044        82/96     1:35:29   15:05     1:33:38
LAURA SCHMID           F4549        85/92     1:35:30   15:05     1:33:40
MELISSA MENDEL         F2529      170/178     1:36:22   15:07     1:33:54
GWEN KIBBE             F5054        50/65     1:35:13   15:12     1:34:22
LORA WOODS             F4044        83/96     1:37:16   15:12     1:34:22
ROBIN PERRY            F1719          4/4     1:35:15   15:13     1:34:28
JASON BAKER            M3034      162/164     1:36:28   15:13     1:34:31
JENNIFER BAKER         F3034      148/160     1:36:28   15:14     1:34:36
SCOTT WILSON           M4549        74/77     1:36:21   15:15     1:34:41
LISA WILSON            F4044        84/96     1:36:20   15:15     1:34:43
SHARON PERRY           F5054        51/65     1:35:36   15:16     1:34:49
EMILY DUNN             F2024        57/60     1:37:53   15:18     1:35:03
SUE DUNN               F5054        52/65     1:37:52   15:18     1:35:04
KIM WRIGHT             F5054        53/65     1:35:21   15:21     1:35:21
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MAGGIE CRISS           F2024        58/60     1:38:18   15:22     1:35:25
KATHY STEELE           F6064         9/15     1:35:57   15:24     1:35:39
MARGO CAMPANELLI       F6064        10/15     1:35:57   15:24     1:35:41
KATIE BISORDI          F2529      171/178     1:38:21   15:25     1:35:43
REBEKAH BAKER          F3539      114/133     1:36:53   15:25     1:35:45
JENNIFER OLSTON        F3539      113/133     1:38:22   15:25     1:35:45
SUSAN FORD             F4044        85/96     1:36:54   15:25     1:35:46
KRISTEN BRADLEY        F2529      172/178     1:37:56   15:26     1:35:53
AMY CHANDLER           F3034      149/160     1:38:05   15:27     1:35:55
KELLY MANNERS          F3539      115/133     1:38:05   15:27     1:35:55
PAULETTA RIST          F4549        86/92     1:38:11   15:29     1:36:07
KATHLEEN MITCHELL      F4044        86/96     1:38:53   15:29     1:36:09
APRIL BENTLEY          F2529      173/178     1:38:30   15:31     1:36:20
SARAH WINSTEAD         F2529      174/178     1:39:04   15:32     1:36:27
MARK WINSTEAD          M3539      134/135     1:39:04   15:32     1:36:28
JENNIFER STARNS        F3539      116/133     1:39:21   15:32     1:36:29
VALERIE FOUDRAY        F4044        87/96     1:39:13   15:32     1:36:30
ELIZABETH TURNER       F5054        54/65     1:37:06   15:36     1:36:52
TARA ELSNER            F3034      150/160     1:39:42   15:37     1:36:58
ADRIANE GEOGHAGAN      F3034      151/160     1:39:43   15:37     1:36:59
CATHY BURTON           F5054        55/65     1:37:26   15:38     1:37:04
MYRA FOSTER            F5054        56/65     1:39:13   15:38     1:37:05
CHRISTINA MUSHI        F3034      152/160     1:40:13   15:40     1:37:21
NICOLE SPEARS          F3034      153/160     1:37:51   15:42     1:37:31
JULIE YOUNG            F3539      117/133     1:39:30   15:45     1:37:48
MICHAEL GRIMES         M5559        51/51     1:40:55   15:46     1:37:58
MELISSA THOMAS         F2024        59/60     1:41:22   15:50     1:38:21
ADONICA ELLIS          F3034      154/160     1:39:27   15:52     1:38:30
JASON ELLIS            M3034      163/164     1:39:27   15:52     1:38:31
VICKI EIDENT           F6064        11/15     1:39:55   15:53     1:38:40
CATHERINE KENEALY      F3539      118/133     1:40:54   15:53     1:38:40
JODY PHILPOTT          M2024        38/38     1:40:35   15:55     1:38:49
ROBERT DEMUTH          M6064        30/33     1:39:46   15:57     1:39:02
JANET CRIDER           F5559        35/38     1:39:48   15:57     1:39:05
CARRIE COLBERT         F4549        87/92     1:41:13   15:58     1:39:07
EMILIE KINGSBURY       F2529      175/178     1:42:04   15:58     1:39:12
BETH OBLON             M2529      119/120     1:42:12   15:59     1:39:15
EVAN MCBRIDE           M1213          4/4     1:40:19   15:59     1:39:17
GERRY GOBEL            M6064        31/33     1:42:08   16:01     1:39:27
NANCY GOBEL            F6064        12/15     1:42:08   16:01     1:39:28
REBECCA HUBBARD        F4044        88/96     1:41:59   16:02     1:39:33
KATHY SHUTT            F4549        88/92     1:42:22   16:04     1:39:49
BYRON SCHALLER         M2529      120/120     1:42:18   16:04     1:39:50
MELODY NIQUETTE        F5054        57/65     1:42:24   16:06     1:40:02
CHERYL CRISP           F5054        58/65     1:41:54   16:06     1:40:03
BRITTAINY HUBBLE       F3539      119/133     1:41:55   16:07     1:40:04
WENDY POTTGEN          F3539      120/133     1:42:50   16:07     1:40:05
KAREN STUMPF           F3539      121/133     1:41:14   16:08     1:40:11
JENNIFER CLUBB         F3034      155/160     1:41:14   16:08     1:40:11
MIRANDA MCBRIDE        F1416          4/6     1:41:17   16:08     1:40:14
DEBORAH CLARK          F5559        36/38     1:43:12   16:09     1:40:16
NORMA MCBRIDE          F4044        89/96     1:41:24   16:10     1:40:22
MARSHA CREECH          F0111          4/5     1:43:13   16:10     1:40:22
ALICE STEPPE           F5054        59/65     1:43:21   16:10     1:40:24
CLARA KIMBLER          F4549        89/92     1:43:28   16:11     1:40:33
MARY FRANCES WILLIAMS  F6064        13/15     1:43:09   16:12     1:40:35
DEBRA STEINHAUER       F3539      122/133     1:43:09   16:13     1:40:44
DAWN DALE              F4044        90/96     1:41:36   16:14     1:40:48
JEFFREY LAZARRUS       M4549        75/77     1:44:10   16:18     1:41:14
SHERRIE WILSON         F5054        60/65     1:42:22   16:21     1:41:33
ANNE VEZA              F5054        61/65     1:44:24   16:25     1:41:59
CAROL WHITSITT         F4549        90/92     1:44:30   16:27     1:42:08
CINDA LAIRD            F5559        37/38     1:43:14   16:27     1:42:13
JILL BROOME            F3539      123/133     1:45:01   16:29     1:42:25
MINDY DUNN             F4044        91/96     1:45:02   16:29     1:42:25
RENEE JARBOE           F3034      156/160     1:45:01   16:30     1:42:26
BRUCE PULLIAM          M6064        32/33     1:44:04   16:30     1:42:30
JAMES TESKE            M5054        74/74     1:45:29   16:32     1:42:39
KATHY TESKE            F5559        38/38     1:45:29   16:32     1:42:40
MELISSA TESKE          F2529      176/178     1:45:29   16:32     1:42:41
JOYCE BARKER           F5054        62/65     1:43:59   16:36     1:43:08
CONNIE BERNARD         F4549        91/92     1:45:44   16:38     1:43:19
ANGELA DOODY           F3539      124/133     1:45:30   16:38     1:43:20
CONNIE CAMPBELL        F5054        63/65     1:45:45   16:38     1:43:21
TARA SHAW              F3539      125/133     1:46:56   16:44     1:43:58
KRISTEN PARKS          F2529      177/178     1:43:59   16:45     1:43:59
PATRICK KING           M4549        76/77     1:45:44   16:47     1:44:17
MICHELE CATELLIER      F2529      178/178     1:47:32   16:53     1:44:49
JENNIFER FULLER        F4044        92/96     1:47:05   16:56     1:45:08
HANNAH MINOR           F1416          5/6     1:47:41   16:56     1:45:14
ALEAH MINOR            F0111          5/5     1:47:42   16:57     1:45:14
CHLOE MINOR            F1416          6/6     1:47:42   16:57     1:45:15
STEPHANIE DODD         F3539      126/133     1:47:42   16:57     1:45:15
TERRY MINOR            M4549        77/77     1:47:42   16:57     1:45:15
ANGELA BOWEN-BOSS      F3539      127/133     1:46:45   16:57     1:45:18
ANTOINETTE CALDWELL    F3539      128/133     1:46:49   16:58     1:45:21
NICOHL BIRDWELL GOODIN F4044        93/96     1:47:50   17:01     1:45:42
LAURIE HAMED           F4044        94/96     1:48:18   17:01     1:45:43
JENNIFER BRILLIANT     F3539      129/133     1:50:28   17:04     1:46:01
JEREMY BRILLIANT       M3539      135/135     1:50:30   17:04     1:46:03
TAMMARA SUMMERLOT      F2024        60/60     1:49:10   17:08     1:46:27
CAROLYN RADY           F5054        64/65     1:49:10   17:08     1:46:28
PEGGY ROHRMAN          F4549        92/92     1:49:15   17:10     1:46:40
STEVEN SHAW            M4044      123/123     1:47:21   17:17     1:47:21
ISAAC CROWE            M3034      164/164     1:50:48   17:20     1:47:40
SHALEE DAMING          F1213          3/3     1:50:28   17:20     1:47:41
TERESA HOGUE           F3539      130/133     1:50:28   17:20     1:47:41
ANN BAKER              F4044        95/96     1:48:47   17:21     1:47:48
AMIE BAILEY            F3539      131/133     1:50:21   17:23     1:47:59
MELISSA CROWE          F3539      132/133     1:50:49   17:27     1:48:25
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
ELEANOR HOWARD         F4044        96/96     1:50:51   17:28     1:48:28
MARILYN TAWNEY         F6064        14/15     1:50:41   17:33     1:49:03
ANNIE BARNES           F3034      157/160     1:50:41   17:33     1:49:03
DOTTIE CREBO           F6569          1/1     1:52:14   17:40     1:49:44
JENNIFER BURGIN        F3539      133/133     1:51:24   17:48     1:50:36
CHRISTEN WALL          F3034      158/160     1:52:44   17:54     1:51:09
JONELLE REDELMAN       F3034      159/160     1:52:55   17:55     1:51:18
BARBARA HARVEY         F6064        15/15     1:54:18   18:06     1:52:24
GERALD MINK            M6064        33/33     1:54:18   18:06     1:52:25
TERRY WEAVER           F5054        65/65     1:56:19   18:34     1:55:17
JANET GETTLER-MCNEELY  F3034      160/160     1:56:20   18:34     1:55:18
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